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ANQ RANKING LISTS 2021

PREAMBLE & EXPLANATORY NOTES FOR CLUBS

These rankings have been compiled by Athletics North Queensland for the Association’s own purposes. While every
care has been taken in their preparation no responsibility for their accuracy is accepted, Updates and amendments
should be advised direct to the ANQ office in Townsville on 4721 4998 or munager@athleticsnorthald.org.ay

The ANQ Ranking Lists conform to the age groups, implement weights, hurdle heights and race distances specified
by Athletics Australia and are comparative to ranking lists kept in other states.

Only ANQ registered athletes are eligible to be ranked.

Athletes aged 12 and 13 years are ranked as Under 14,
Athletes aged 14 and 15 years are ranked as Under 16.
Athletes aged 16 and 17 years are ranked as Under 18.
Athletes aged 18 and 19 years are ranked as Under 20.

The rankings cover the current calendar year.
Athletes younger than 12 years are not ranked.

Age groups are calculated as at 31 December in the year of competition with the exception of the Masters whose
age is age on the day of competition. ‘

Events in the ANQ region are mainly conducted during the Winter season.

Tracks at the Townsville Sports Reserve, Barlow Park in Cairns and the Mackay Aquatic & Recreation Centre have
synthetic surfaces. All other tracks in the ANQ region have grass surfaces.

All major carnivals in the ANQ Region use electronic timing.

Road races in Townsville are on IAAF(AIMS) certified courses.
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Athletics North Queensland
Performance Ranking List
2021
Men

Performances from the following competitions were used in preparation of this years
rankings:

QE II events

UQ events

USC events

Gold Coast events

US Collegiate Meets

NCAA Meets

Qld Combined Events

ACT Championships

Canberra Track Classic

Townsville Summer Meets

Qld State Championships

QId Track Classic

Australian Championships

Burdekin Sugar Rush % marathon

Dynamic in a Dress % marathon - race 1

Mackay T&F Carnival

Bowen T&F Carnival

Cairns Twilight Meet

Barrier Reef Masters

Oceania Invitational 1

Coral Coast Carnival

Central Qld Carnival

Tablelands Pentathlon

Outback Sunset T&F Carnival

NQ Championships

Qld All Schools

Qld Combined Events Championships
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Abbreviations Used:

BAR
BOW
BRR
CRR
CQA
CLM
DAA
EML
HUG
LGR
MCO
ISA
MRR
NOR
PRM
RAV
RRR
SAR
TAB
TRR
WRC

Barcaldine

Bowen

Burdekin Road Runners
Cairns Road Runners
Central Qld Athletics
Clermont

Douglas Athletic Association
Emerald

Hughenden

Longreach

Marlin Coast

Mt. Isa

Mackay Road Runners
Normanton/Karumba
Pace Running

Ravenshoe

Rockhampton Road Runners
Sarina

Tablelands

Townsville Road Runners
Whitsunday Runners Club

Men - Google Docs

3

metres and manual time

wind reading

heat and hand timed

quarter final and qualifying round

semi final

yards

performance made in a mixed sex race

decathlon

heptathlon

octathlon

pentathlon(ANQ Weight Pentathlon)

“B” race

no wind indicated

invitational

did not compete

no height

no distance

disqualified

CLUB LEGEND:
BCO Barcoo
BUR Burdekin
CNS Cairns
CCR Cap Coast Runners
CHT Charters Towers
DAC Defence Athletic Club
DRC Dynamic Running
HBR Herbert River
KCA Keppel Coast Athletics
MKY Mackay
MMA Middlemount
MOR Moranbah
MUL Mulgrave
NQM Nth Qld Masters
PPA  Peak Performance
RER Red Earth Running
RSV Ross River
SLP Slade Point
TNS Townsville North Star

WHT Whitsunday
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60 metres(Last Updated 25.09.21 )

open
wind assisted

under 20

under 16
wind assisted

under 14
wind assisted

masters

30-34

7.55 1.4 Bennett Russell ISA 1 Townsville 25.09.21
8.19 nwi Taylor Ross KPL I Rockhampton 25.07.21
wind assisted

8.03 2.1 Porter Anthony NMA 1 Mackay 01.05.21
35-39

7.71 1.4 Taylor Ross KPL 1 Townsville 25.09.21
7.94 -1.0 Taylor KPL 1 Townsville 19.06.21
8.09 1.4 Ross Benjamin MKY 2 Townsville 25,09.21
8.18 nwi Taylor KPL 1 Bowen 16.05.21
wind assisted

797 2.1 Taylor KPL 1 Mackay 01.,05.21
8.56 2.1 Wyatt Jeremiah ANQ 2 Mackay 01.05.21
40-44

wind assisted

7.97 2.1 Romero Nomar MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
8.21 2.1 Carney Chris MKY 2 Mackay 01.,05.21
8.48 2.1 Rana Ashish MKY 3 Mackay 01.05.21
45-49

wind assisted

10.45 2.1 McCoombes Gavin ANQ 1 Mackay 01.05.21
11.03 2.1 Broomhall Malcolm ANQ 2 Mackay 01.05.21
50-54

8.26 13 Hookey Craig CQA 1 Mackay 01.05.21
9.97 -4.0 Ford Andrew TAB 5 Cairns 22,0521
wind assisted

55-59

12.51 1.5 Otto Renee CQA 2 Townsville 25.09.21
wind assisted

60-64

65-69

9.50 1.3 Ryan Terry MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
9.85 nwi Durant Graham Paul CQA 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
70-74

10.60 1.3 Conroy Daniel MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
75-79

11.27 nwi Hawken Selwyn WHT 1 Bowen 16.05.21
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80 metres (Last Update)

30-34

40-44

60-64

100 yards (Last Updated 24.09.21)

10.04 nwi Doran Jake 17.07.00 TNS 2 Townsville 24.09.21
10.13 nwi Mukamba Abeli 28.04.03 TNS 3 Townsville 24,0921
10.15 -0,1 Mukamba TNS 2h Townsville 24.09.21
10.16 1.3 Doran TNS 1h Townsville 24,09.21
10.17 1.3 Coetser Jascha 22,09.99 TNS 2h Townsville 24,09.21
10.25 1.3 Smith Aiden 19.05.97 TNS 4h Townsville 24.09.21 ¢
10.36 nwi Smith TNS 5 Townsville 24,0921
10.38 -0.1 Grundy Jett 26.02.05 KPL 3h Townsville 24,09.21
10.41 nwi Coetser TNS 6 Townsville 24,09.21
10.48 nwi Grundy KPL 7 Townsville 24,09.21
10.48 -0.1 McLellan Luke 31.10.03 TBL Sh Townsville 24,09.21
10.55 1.3 Robin Jarves 28,02.06 NMA 6h Townsville 24,09.21
11.50 -0.1 Woosnam Baxter 23.07.06 RSV 6h Townsville 24.09.21
11.77 1.3 Adams Jacob 13.07.07 ANQ 7h Townsville 24.,09.21

100 metres (Last Updated 18.12..21)

open

10.50 -1.8 Doran Jake 17.07.00 TNS 2 QEl 16.01.21
10.50 0.2 Doran Jake TNS 1 QEII 30.01.21
10.50 0.3 Doran Jake TNS Ssf Sydney 17.04.21
10.51 1.0 Doran Jake TNS 8 QEIl 27.03.21
10.53 0.4 Doran Jake TNS 9 Sydney 17.04.21
10.56 04 Doran Jake TNS 4h QEN 18.12.21
10.57 1.5 Doran Jake TNS 3 Townsville 19.06.21
10.68 -1.6 Doran Jake TNS 2h Sydney 16.04.21
10.98 1.9 Coetser Jascha 22.09.99 TNS 3h Townsville 25.09.21
11.11 -1.3 Gilbert Liam 08.02,02 CNS dec QEIl 18.12.21
11.14 0.3 Coetser TNS 6h QEIl 18.12.21
11,16 0.7 Doran Jake TNS ih Townsville 25.09.21
11.17 0.9 Coetser TNS h QEll 06.02.21
11,21 0.7 Smith Aiden 19.05.97 TNS 3h Townsville 25.09.21
11.28 0.7 Smith TNS 6h QETI 11.03.21
11.30 0.4 Coetser TNS Sh Canberra 14.02.21
1131 -0.4 Mukamba Abeli 28.04.03 TNS 1 Townsville 27.02.21
11.35 0.4 Coetser TNS 9 Canberra 11.03.21
11.36 -0.4 Smith TNS 2 Townsville 27.02.21
11.37 1.9 Tagaloa Emmanuel  22.12.06 NMA 4h Townsville 25.09.21
11.38 -0.2 Doran Joey 23.07.99 TNS dec Townsville 24,09.21
11,57 -0.4 Varidel Zachary 06.09.68 TNS 3 Townsville 27.02.21
11.58 -0.4 Heath Dylan 29,08.06 TNS 4 Townsville 27.02.21
12.18 -0.4 Hayes Kholan 19.07.05 TNS 5 Townsville 27.02.21
12.20 0.8 Alwis Raveen 05.03.07 CNS 1h Cairns 11.07.21
12,32 -0.8 Leung Brendan 14.06.01 CNS 1 Cairns 22.05.21
12.42 -0.4 Alwis CNS 6 Townsville 27.02.21
12.90 nwi Ebdon Mitch ANQ pen Tolga 01.08.21
13.20 nwi Smith Aiden ANQ pen Tolga 01.08.21
13.26 nwi Nand Shanil CQA 1 Rockhampton 24.07.21
13.65 1.2 O’Hara Dayne 20.07.89 ANQ 3h Cairns 11.07.21
14.52 nwi Gallagher Jayden CQA 2 Rockhampton 24.07.21
14.58 nwi McGuiness 21.02.96 KPL 3 Rockhampton 24.07.21
15.92 0.8 Newell Wyatt 25.07.09 CNS 2h Cairns 11.07.21
16.21 0.8 Titlow Declan TAB 3h Cairns 11.07.21
18.54 0.9 Smith TNS 5 Townsville 25.09.21
wind assisted

10.38 3.0 Doran Jake TNS 5 Gold Coast 12.06.21
10.41 27 Doran Jake TNS ih Gold Coast 05.06.21
10.47 2.1 Doran Jake TNS 5h QEI 27.03.21
10.51 2.5 Doran Jake TNS 1 Mackay 01,05.21
10.61 2.1 Doran Jake TNS 2h Townsville 19.06.21
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11.20 2.2
11,28 2.5
11.52 22
11.52 2.5
12.06 39
13.45 2.5
13,67 3.9
17.15 3.9
19.94 39
21.64 3.9
para
ambulant
13.81 2.0
14.21 1.6
17.28 1.5
wind assisted
11.79 2.1
under 20
10,95 0.9
11.00 0,0
11.02 14
11.10

11.18 0.3
11.24 14
11.27 2.0
11.27 0.9
11.37 -1.5
1146 0.9
1147 -0.1
11.48 -1.4
11.60 nwi
11.63 -0.8
11.72 0.9
11,73 14
12.15 -0.8
14.09 nwi
19.89 nwi

wind assisted

11.52 2.1
under 18
11,18 1.7
11.29 1.7
11.32 1.7
11.36 1.8
11.41 1.8
11.59 0.9
11.63 1.7
11.64 1.7
11.71 1.8
11.72 1.6
1173 0.9
11.77 nwi
11.80 1.8
11.93 0.9
12.29 1.8
12.71 0.9
12.80 nwi
13.10 nwi
13.24 -0.8
13.33 nwi
14.83 nwi
wind assisted
1117 2.6
11.54 2.6
11,59 2.6

Tagaloa
Doran Joey
Robin Jarves
Grundy Jett
Simms Xavier

Sainsbury Nicholas

Coutts Jonty
Titlow Ashton
Titlow Cody
Newell Lincoln

McGuiness Blake(T13)21.02.96

McGuiness
Otto Heath (T37)

28.02.05
26.02.05
01.08.06
11.04.01
14,04.09
24.,06.11
15.07.14
08.12,11

02.03.09

Hendy Lindsay T20 29.11.97

Mukamba Abeli
Gilbert Liam
Mukamba
Gilbert

Gilbert
McLellan Luke
McLellan
McLellan
Mukamba
Thorn Todd
McLellan
McLellan
McLellan
McLellan
Bartulovich Luka
Grant Jack
Grant

Beyer Matt
Taylor Lachlan

Grant

Grundy Jett
Robin Jarves
Patersn Andrew
Robin

Patersn

Robin

Clermont Carlos
Wilfred Ivan
Johnson Kaireece
Milner Fletcher
Clermont
Grundy

Thomas Ashley
Thomas

Haider Cooper
Haider

Goetze Angus
Muir Kayden
Haider
Jacobson Jamie
Harrison Braden

Grundy
Clermont
Mun Jackson

28.04.03
08.02.02

31.10.03

13.10.02

09.04.03
12.12.02

18.03.03

26.02.05
28.02.05

25.04.04
25.04.05
04.05.05
24.08.04
01.03.04
17.11.08

18.11.05
09.08.04

12.09.05

05.03.04

KPL
KPL
TNS

KPL
NMA
ANQ
NMA
ANQ
NMA
CNS
ANQ
ANQ
EML
CNS
KPL
TNS

CNS
CNS

BOW
ANQ
ANQ
CQA

KPL
CNS
ANQ
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Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Mackay
Cairns
Mackay
Cairns
Cairns
Cairns
Cairns

QE1I
Townsville
Townsville

Cairns

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Sydney
Townsville
QEII
Townsville
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Caims

Tolga

Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Rockhampton
Rockhampton

Cairns

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
QEII
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Tolga
Bowen
Cairns
Bowen
Rockhampton

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

19.06.21
01.05.21
19.06.21
01.05.21
11.07.21
01.05.21
11.07.21
11.07.21
11.07.21
11.07.21

13.03.24
25.09.21
19.06.21

17.07.21

19.06.21
18.06.21
25.09.21
24.09.21
15.04.21
25.09.21
13.03.21
19.06.21
12,0421
12.04.21
12.04.21
11.07.21
01.08.21
22.05.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
24,07.21
24.07.21

17.07.21

25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
16.01.21
19/06.21
24.07.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
01.08.21
16.05.21
22.05.21
16.05.21
24.07.21

25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
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11,59 2.3 Wilfred ANQ 2h Townsville 25.09.21
11.66 2.1 Thomas TNS 1 Caitns 17.07.21
11.78 2.3 Hayes Kholan 19.07.05 TNS 3h Townsville 25.09.21
11.86 2.3 Nona Mataio 22.08.04 ANQ 4h Townsville 25.09.21
11.92 23 Ford Shaquille 10.03.04 ANQ 5h Townsville 25.09.21
12.19 23 Goetze TAB 6h Townsville 25.09.21
12.40 2.1 Haider CNS 2 Cairns 17.07.21
12.66 2.5 Rutland Damian 14,07.04 MKY 1 Mackay 01,05.21
12.67 2.1 Soda Zane CNS 3 Cairns 17.07.21
under 16

11.29 0.4 Tagaloa Emmanuel  22.12.06 NMA 3 Sydney 12.04.21
11,30 -0.5 Tagaloa NMA 1h Sydney 12,04.21
11,31 1.9 Tagaloa NMA 1 Townsville 25.09.21
11.39 1.7 Tagaloa NMA ih QEIl 13.03.21
11.50 1.0 Heath Dylan 29.08.06 TNS th QEII 13.03.21
11.66 1.9 Simms Xavier 01.08.06 CNS 2 Townsville 25.09.21
11.78 1.6 Simms CNS 7h QEII 16.10.21
11.91 1.9 Alwis Raveen 05.03.07 CNS 2 Townsville 25.09.21
12.00 -1.6 Heath TNS 7h Sydney 12.04.21
12.01 1.6 Alwis CNS 1 Townsville 19.06.21
12.04 1.9 Klaus Kieran 04.03,06 BOW 3 Townsville 25.09.21
12.05 0.6 Alwis CNS th Townsville 25.09.21
12.09 1.6 Simms CNS 1 Townsville 19.06.21
12.10 1.6 Klaus BOW 2 Townsville 19.06.21
12.10 nwi Alwis CNS pen Tolga 01.08.21
12.13 1.6 Dittman Cohen 13.03.07 NMA 2 Townsville 19.06.21
12.17 1.9 Purcell Harrison 09.01.07 ANQ 3 Townsville 25,09.21
12.29 0.0 Alwis CNS 6h Sydney 12.04.21
12.33 0.0 Simms CNS 1 Cairns 17.07.21
12.35 0.6 Purcell ANQ 2h Townsville 25.09.21
12.37 1.9 Spicer Daniel 02.08.07 ANQ 4 Townsville 25.09.21
12.44 1.9 Woosham Baxter 23,07.06 RSV 5 Townsville 25.09.21
12.45 0.6 Spicer ANQ 3h Townsville 25.09.21
12.57 0.0 Alwis CNS 2 Cairns 17.07.21
12.58 1.9 Lymbery Jack 11.03.07 ANQ 5 Townsville 25.09.21
12.60 1.9 Adams Jacob 13.07.07 ANQ 6 Townsville 25.09.21
12.63 nwi Klaus BOW 1 Bowen 16,05.21
12.64 0.0 Dittman NMA Th Sydney 12.04.21
12.73 1.9 Richmond Thomas  03.07.07 ANQ 7 Townsville 25.09.21
12.81 1.9 Boswell Ayden 26,02.06 ANQ 6 Townsville 25,09.21
12.88 -1.8 Alwis CNS 1 Cairns 22,0521
12.89 1.9 Scanlan Fletcher 09.10.07 KPL 8 Townsville 25,09.21
12.90 1.8 Spicer Daniel 02.08.07 ANQ 3 Townsville 19.06.21
13.02 nwi Scanlan KPL i Rockhampton 24.07.21
13.10 nwi Thicker Lincoln BOW { Bowen 16.05.21
13.51 0.0 George Ryan 16.10.07 CNS 3 Caims 17.07.21
14.10 nwi George CNS pen Tolga 01.08.21
14.35 -1.8 George CNS 2 Cairns 22.05.21
14.45 -1.8 Giardina Dean ANQ 3 Caims 22,05.21
19.36 -1.8 Cunneen Alf 03.02.06 ANQ i Cairns 22,05.21
wind assisted

11.12 2.1 Tagaloa NMA ] QEI 13.03.21
11.38 2.1 Heath TNS 3 QEIl 13.03.21
12,13 3.0 Klaus BOW 1 Mackay 01.05.21
12.26 3.0 Dittman NMA 1 Mackay 01,05.21
12,27 2.5 Dittmann NMA 4h QEII 13.03.21
12.40 3.0 Flahetty Ethan ANQ 3 Mackay 01.05.21
12.47 33 Lymbery ANQ 2h Townsville 25.09.21
12.50 33 Adams ANQ 3h Townsville 25.09.21
12,59 33 Richmond ANQ 4h Townsville 25.09.21
12.64 33 Scanlan KPL 5h Townsville 25.09.21
12.90 33 Darr Shaun 01.02.07 ANQ 6h Townsville 25.09.21
para

ambulant

19.60 1.6 Cunneen Alf(T37) 03.02.06 ANQ I Townsville 25.09.21
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under 14
12.28 1.9
12.47 1.7
12.55 0.0
12.55 1.9
12.70 -0.9
12.72 1.9
12.94 1.9
12.98 0.8
13.16 -1.4
13.17 1.3
13.20 nwi
13.22 nwi
13.36 0.6
13.37 1.7
13.46 1.7
13.52 -1.4
13.56 1.7
13.58 1.3
13.59 0.6
13.61 0.6
13.80 nwi
13.86 1.9
13.93 1.9
14.02 0.6
14.05 0.8
14.06 1.7
14.12 nwi
14.24 1.3
14.32 nwi
14.34 1.3
14.36 -0.1
14.40 1.7
14.62 -1.4
14.67 0.6
14,74 0.8
14.76 -1.4
14.89 1.3
14.94 nwi
15.01 nwi
15,07 -1.4
15.10 nwi
15.12 1.7
15.14 nwi
15.15 -0.1
15.16 -0.1
15.20 nwi
15.30 nwi
15.34 0.0
15.47 nwi
15.48 -0.1
15.48 nwi
15.56 0.8
15.73 nwi
15.81 0.8
1597 0.8
16.17 nwi
16.59 1.3
16.77 nwi
16.80 nwi
17.02 -14
17.10 -0.1
17.38 -1.4
18.45 nwi
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Hewitt-Watson
Keanu

Callaghan Kaelan
Hewitt-Watson
Callaghan Kaelan
Heritt-Watson
Callaghan Hunter
Seng Paul
Callaghan Kaelan
Callaghan Kaelan
Roelandts Taj
Coutts Jonty
Archer Darcy
Coutts

Bryan Blake
Ticehurst Dylan
Callaghan Hunter
Sweeney Cooper
Ticehurst
Ticehurst

Archer

Roelandts

Bryan
Bruggemann Max
Sweeney

Green Matthew
Green

Ticehurst

Green

Jones Cooper
Archer

Burns Byron
Reid Archie

McKiernan-Newman

Lachlan

Green

Palmer Will
Reid

Murphy Joseph
Wogand Lewis
Scanjan Khobi
Colivas Ollie
Murphy

Raciti Sam
Jacobson Riley
Green

Wilson Brock
Green

Payne Kayden
Wild Zekeyal
Vincent Chase
Hayes Ryder
Hall Declan
Raciti

Scanlan
Piccolo Aydn
Newell Wyatt

06.03.08
28.04.08

18.04.08
03,06.08

08.12.09
14,04.09
10.04.09

05.01.08
19.03.09

20.11.09

11.12.08

22.04.09

23.10.08

07.04.08
12.03.09

26.06.09
05.01.09
06.05.09

23.06.09
19.09.08

14.02.08

11.10.08
24.09.08
20.09.09
16.10.08
28.12.09

25.07.09

Minchianski Benjamin13.,06.08

Kellett Kayne
Maskey Dusty
Gregory Blake
Newell

Kellett

Sichter Cooper
Barnett Cade

17.04.09
07.08.08
18.02.07
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Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Sydney
Townsville
Townsville
Sydney
Caims
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Cairns
Bowen
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Tolga
Cairns
Bowen
Townsville
Bowen
Cairns
Rockhampton
Cairns
Cairns
Bowen
Townsville
Bowen
Tolga
Cairns
Townsville
Caimns
Rockhampton

25.09.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
12.04.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
12.04.21
22.05.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22,05.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
16.05.21
19.06.21
24.07.21
19.06.21
27.02.21
25.09.21

22.05.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
22.05.21
19.06.21
24.07.21
25.09.24
22.05.21
16.05.21
25.09.21
16.05.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
16.05.21
01.08.21
17.07.21
16.05.21
27.02.21
16.05.21
17.07.2¢
24.07.21
17.07.21
17.07.21
16.05.21
19.06.21
16.05.21
01.08.21
22.05.21
27.02.21
22.05.21
24,07.21
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wind assisted

12.10 2.4
12.61 2.4
12,72 2.4
12.91 2.4
13.51 2.4
13.63 2.4
13.711 3.0
13.74 3.0
14,04 2.4
14.06 3.0
14.17 3.0
14.86 3.0
14,88 3.0
14.96 2.4
15.15 3.0
15.17 3.0
15.47 3.0
15.54 3.0
para
ambulant
16.64 1.6
16.69 1.6
17.24 0.6
17.41 -1.4
masters
30-34

12.31 0.2
12,17 awi
35-39

12.57 0.2
12.60 nwi
12.65 nwi
12.69 0.6
13.12 0.2
13.16 nwi
16.09 nwi
40-44

12.59 nwi
13.09 nwi
13.35 nwi
13.58 nwi
14.21 nw
15.27 nwi
15.89 awi

wind assisted

45-49

14.03 nwi
14.12 2.2
14,19 nwi
18.34 nwi
wind assisted
50-54

13.17 nwi
21.20 nwi
wind assisted
55-59

13.33 0.8
13.77 -2.0

Hewitt-Watson
Hewitt-Watson
Callaghan Hunter
Seng

Burns Byron
Bruggemann
Roelandts
Thomas Michael
Burns

Boshoff Lucas
Murphy

Wogand

Green

Tudehope Donny
Hall

Vincent
Minchianski
Reid Cale

07.04.08

03.10.08

29.12,08

24.05.08

Otto Heath (T37)02,03.09

Kellett Kayne(T37)

Kellett
Kellett

Bennett Russell
Porter Anthony

Taylor Ross
Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Ross Benjamin
Taylor
Hornagold Craig

Romero Nomar
Carney Chris
Rana Ashish
Wyatt Jeremiah
iFlecker Eddie
Wogand Andrew
Besch Peter

Rule Justin
Smith Jason
Rule

McCoombes Gavin

Hookey Craig
Smith Jason

Millerd Andrew
Millerd

17.04.09

TNS
TNS
CNS
ANQ
TNS
LGR

NMA
TNS
MKY
RSV

RSV
ANQ
NMA
BOW
MKY
MKY

TNS
TNS
TNS

MKY

MKY
ANQ
TNS

ANQ
CQA

CQA
TAB

TBL
TAB
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Townsville
Townsviile
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Mackay
Townsville
Mackay
Mackay
Mackay
Mackay
Townsville
Mackay
Mackay
Mackay
Mackay

Townsville
Townsville
QEII
Sydney

Townsvilie
Mackay

Townsville
Rockhampton
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Rockhampton

Mackay
Mackay
Mackay
Rockhampton
Townsville
Rockhampton
Rockhampton

Mackay
Cairns
Bowen
Mackay

Mackay
Tolga

Townsville
Cairns

25.09.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
19.06.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
20.06.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
01.05.21

25.09.21
25.09.21
13.03.21
16.04.21

25.09.21
01.05.21

25.09.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
16.05.21
24.07.21

01.05.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
24.07.21
18.06.21
24.07.21
24.07.21

01.05.21
22.05.21
16;05.21
01.05.21

01.05.21
01.08.21

24.09.21
22.05.21
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60-64

wind assisted
65-69

15.13 ngi
15.56 nwi

wind assisted

70-74
17.64 nwi
75-79
19.60 nwi
19.83 nwi

Ryan Terry

Durant Graham Paul

Conroy Daniel

Hawken Selwyn
Hawken

150m (Last Updated)

200m (Last Updated 19.12.21 )

open
21.15 1.0
21.80 1.6
22.61 0.2
22.84 -0.7
23.02 0.7
23.07 -0.7
23.08 -0.7
23.30 -0.6
23.76 -0.7
23.93 -0.7
24,79 -0.6
24,92 -0.7
27.10 nwi
27.30 nwi
36.34 1.4
wind assisted
2099 24
2253 37
ambulant
23.45 1.1
23.72 -1.7
23.88 1.3
under 20
22.16 0.6
22.26 -0.2
22.34 0.6
22.41 1.2
22,62 1.4
23.11 -1.6
23.47 1.2
24.10 nwi
42,56 nwi
54.84 1.2

wind assisted

21.93 2.5
23.10 25
23.54 2.7
23.70 2.5
2645 25
26.79 2.7
27.51 2.7
28.67 2.5
para
ambulant

Duran Jake
Doran

McLellan Luke
Smith Aiden
Tagaloa Emmanuel
Mukamba Abeli
Thom Todd
McLellan
Bartulovich Luka
Bartulovich
Simms Xavier
Varidel Zachary
Ebdon Mitch
Smith Aiden
Otto Heath(T37)

Doran
Smith

17.07.00

31.10.03
19.05.97
22.12.06
28.04.03
13.10.02

09.04.03
01.08.06
06.09.68

02.03.09

Hendy Lindsay T20 29.11.97

Hendy
Hendy

McLellan Luke
Mclellan
Mukamba Abeli
McLellan
Mclellan
McLellan
Bartulovich Luka
McLellan

Taylor Lachlan
Grant Jack

McLecllan
Bartulovich
Havadjia Ethan
Havadjia
Pidgeon
Harlen James
Pidgeon Jack
Harlen

31.10.03

28.04.03

09.04.03

18.03.03
13.12.02

12.09.02

03.09.03
16.10.02

MKY
KPL

MKY

WHT
WHT

TAB

TAB
TAB
TAB

TAB
CQA
CNS
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Mackay
Rockhampton

Mackay

Tolga
Bowen

QEII
QEI
Cairmns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Tolga
Tolga
Townsville

QEl
QElI

Sydney
Sydney
QEII

Townsville
Sydney
Townsville
Townsville
QEI

Cairns
Townsville
Tolga
Rockhampton
Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

01.05.21
24.07.21

01.05.21

01.08.21
16.05.21

19.12.21
16.01.21
11.07.21
27.02.21
20.06.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
11.07.21
27.02.21
20.06.21
11.07.21
27.02.21
01.08.21
01.08.21
20.06.21

30.01.21
14.03.21

18.04.21
18.04.21
14.03.21

20.06.21
14.04.21
20.06.21
26.09.21
14.03.21
22,05.21
26,09.21
01.08.21
25.07.21
26.09.21

26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
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wind assisted

under 18

2293 1.9 Grundy Jett 26.02.05 KPL 7h Sydney 19.04.21
23.14 02 Grundy KPL 4h QEII 14.03.21
23.22 1.8 Robin Jarves 28.02.05 NMA 4h QEII 14.03.21
23.23 1.4 Robin NMA 1 Townsville 20.06.21
23.39 1.5 Grundy KPL I Mackay 02.05.21
23,57 0.1 Clermont Carlos 25.04.04 CNS Sh QEII 14.03.21
23.72 1.4 Clermont CNS 2 Townsville 20.06.21
23.82 0.7 Wilfred Ivan 25.04.05 ANQ 4h Townsville 26.09.21
23.86 07 Johnson Kaireece ~ 04.05.05 ANQ 5h Townsville 26.09.21
23.87 0.7 Clermont CNS 6h Townsville 26.09.21
24.03 1.4 Jorgensen Adam 29.03.05 RSV 3 Townsville 20.06.21
24.37 0.7 Ford Shaquille 10.03.04 ANQ 7h Townsville 26.09.21
24.67 0.6 Simms Xavier 01.08.06 CNS 1 Townsville 20.06.21
25.26 1.4 Soda Zane 27.02.04 CNS 4 Townsville 20,06.21
25.58 24 Alwis Raveen 05.03.07 CNS 1 Cairns 22,0521
25.63 -1.6 Townsend Taj 19.08.05 CNS 1 Caimns 22.05.21
25,70 1.1 Haider Cooper 17.11.05 CNS 1 Caimns 18.07.21
25.84 0.7 Haider CNS 8h Townsville 26.09.21
25.91 1.1 Soda CNS 2 Cairns 18.07.21
26.06 -1.6 Soda CNS 2 Cairns 22.05.21
26.11 1.4 Haider CNS 5 Townsville 20.06.21
26.29 -1.6 Haider ANQ 3 Cairns 22,0521
27.75 -4.4 Jocobson Jamie 12.09.05 ANQ 1 Bowen 15.05.21
27.96 2.4 George Ryan 16.10.07 CNS 2 Caims 22.05.21
28.10 nwi Goetze Angus 18.11.05 TAB pen Tolga 01.08.21
30.93 nwi Hanson Brayden CQA 2 Rockhampton 25,07.21
wind assisted

22.49 2.9 Grundy KPL 1h Townsville 26.09.21
22.72 22 Patersh ANQ 3 Townsville 26.09.21
22.90 2.9 Patersn Andrew ANQ 3h Townsville 26.09.21
22.92 2.9 Robin NMA 4h Townsville 26,09.21
22,97 2.2 Robin NMA 4 Townsville 26.09.21
23.18 34 Grundy KPL 8 QEII 14.03.21
23.35 22 Rogers PRM 6 Townsville 26.09.21
23.48 2.9 Rogers Jackson 20.03.04 PRM 5h Townsville 26.09.21
23.50 29 Clermont CNS 7 QEIl 14.03.21
23,90 2.9 Munn Jackson 05.03.04 ANQ 6h Townsville 26.09.21
2442 2.9 Nona Mataio 22,0804 ANQ Th Townsville 26.09.21
P 2.2 Grundy KPL DNF Townsville 26.09.21
para

ambulant

wind assisted

under 16

22.41 1.2 Tagaloa Emmanuel  22,12.06 NMA 1h Sydney 14.04.21
22.71 1.1 Tagaloa NMA 4 Sydney 14.04.21
23.00 1.5 Tagaloa NMA 1 Townsville 26.09.21
23.57 1.5 Simms Xavier 01,08.06 CNS 2 Townsville 26.09.21
23.81 -0.5 Heath Dylan 29.08.06 TNS 1 Townsville 27.02.21
24,48 1.9 Alwis Raveen 05.03.05 CNS 1 Townsville 26,0921

24.59 1.1 Simnis CNS 1 Cairns 18.07.21
24,74 -0.4 Alwis CNS 1h Townsville 26.09.21
24.79 1.1 Alwis CNS 1 Caims 18.07.21
24.82 0.6 Alwis CNS 1 Townsville 20.06.21
2495 0.6 Dittman Cohen 13.03.07 NMA 2 Townsville 20.06.21
25.07 1.5 Flaherty Ethan 31.05.06 NMA 1 Mackay 02.05.21
25.23 -0.5 Alwis CNS 2 Townsville 27.02.21
25.40 1.9 Lymbery Jack 11.03.07 ANQ 2 Townsville 26.09.21
25.54 1.8 Dittman NMA 7h Sydney 14.04.21
25.63 0.6 Thicker Lincoln BOW 3 Townsville 20.06.21
25.63 1.9 Richmond Thomas  03.03.07 ANQ 3 Townsville 26,09.21
25.69 1.5 Klaus Kieran 04.03.06 BOW 2 Mackay 02.05.21
25.70 2.0 Dittmann NMA 5h QEIl 14.03.21
25.70 nwi Alwis CNS pen Tolga 01.08.21
25.81 0.3 Lymbery ANQ th Townsville 26,09.21
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25.94 -0.5 Richards David 23.06.07 TNS 3 Townsville 27.02.21
25.94 1.9 Spicer Daniel 02.08.07 ANQ 4 Townsville 26.09.21
26.06 -4.4 Klaus BOW 1 Bowen 15.05.21
26.13 -0.4 Spicer ANQ 2h Townsville 26.09.21
26.13 0.3 Richmond ANQ 2h Townsville 26.09.21
26.16 0.3 Adams Jacob 11.03.07 ANQ 3h Townsville 26.09.21
26.25 1.9 Darr Shaun 01.02.07 ANQ 5 Townsville 26.09.21
26.32 -0.4 Scanlan Fletcher 09.10.07 KPL 3h Townsville 26.09.21
26.40 1.9 Scanlan KPL 6 Townsville 26.09.21
26.59 -4.4 Richards TNS 1 Bowen 15.05.21
26.66 1.9 Adams ANQ 7 Townsville 26.09.21
26.69 0.6 Spicer ANQ 4 Townsville 20.06.21
26.75 -0.4 Darr ANQ 4h Townsville 26.09.21
26.87 -0.4 George Ryan 16.10.07 CNS 5h Townsville 26.09.21
27.16 1.1 George CNS 2 Cairns 18.07.21
27.16 1.9 George CNS 8 Townsville 26.09.21
2745 nwi Scanlan KPL 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
28.12 0.6 Ticehurst Caleb 23.08.07 MKY 5 Townsville 20.06.21
29.16 0.3 Grigg Kingston 02.08.07 MKY 4h Townsville 26.09.21
29.26 -4.4 Ticehurst MKY 2 Bowen 15.05.21
29.40 nwi George CNS pen Tolga 01.08.21
3136 -4.4 Rule Toby 01.09.07 MKY 3 Bowen 15.05.21
31.77 1.5 Rule MKY 1 Mackay 02.05.21
43.40 nwi Boswood Tyler 04.04.07 CQA 2 Rockhampton 25.07.21
wind assisted
22,66 2.2 Tagaloa NMA 1h QEII 14.03.21
22.88 2.3 Tagaloa NMA 1 QENl 14.03.21
23.92 2.2 Heath TNS 3h QEII 14.03.21
24.05 2.5 Heath TNS 6 QEII 14.03.21
24,38 2.4 Alwis CNS Sh Sydney 14.04.21
25.57 2.1 Dittman NMA 7 QEII 14.03.21
para
ambulant
wind assisted
37.86 2.5 Cunneen Alf T37 03.02.06 ANQ 1 Townsville 26.09.21
under 14
2543 0.8 Hewitt-Watson Keanu 06.03.08 TNS I Townsville 20.06.21
26,42 -2.4 Callaghan Kaelan 18.04.08 CNS 1 Cairns 22,05.21
26.54 1.3 Hewitt-Watson TNS 4h Syduney 14.04.21
27.03 2.0 Ticehurst Dylan 19.03.09 MKY 1 Townsville 26.09.21
27.05 0.5 Roelandts Taj 08.12.09 NMA I Townsville 20,06.21
27.10 2.4 Callaghan Hunter 18.04.08 CNS 2 Cairns 22,05.21
27.22 2.0 Coutts Jonty 14.04.09 TAB 2 Townsville 26.09.21
27.36 0.5 Ticehurst MKY 2 Townsville 20.06.21
28.71 0.8 Burns Byron 07.04.08 TNS 2 Townsville 20.06.21
28.73 0.5 Archer Darcy 10.04.09 TNS 3 Townsville 20,06,21
28.99 0.5 Green Matthew 22.04.09 RSV 4 Townsville 20.06.21
29.27 -3.5 Ticehurst MKY 1 Bowen 15.05.21
29.62 1.8 Roelandts NMA i Mackay 02.05.21
29.70 2.0 Green RSV 4 Townsville 26.09.21
29.93 -1.4 Reid Archie 12.03.09 CNS 1 Cairns 22.05.21
30.00 -2.4 McKiernan-Newman

Lachlan ANQ 3 Cairns 22.05.21
30.35 1.3 Dittman Nash 23.10.09 NMA gh Sydney 14,04.21
3091 -0.5 Jorgensen Luke 24.08.08 RSV 1 Townsville 27.02.21
31.34 1.8 Murphy Joseph 26.06.09 RSV 2 Mackay 02.05.21
31.99 1.8 Hall Declan 28.12.09 NMA 3 Mackay 02.05.21
32.17 -3.5 Green RSV 2 Bowen 15.05.21
32.26 nwi Wogand Lewis 05.01.09 KPL 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
32.38 1.8 Vincent Chase 20.09.09 BOW 4 Mackay 02.05.21
32.52 2.0 Scanian Khobi 06.05.09 KPL 5 Townsville 26.09.21
32.60 -3.5 Murphy RSV 3 Bowen 15.05.21
32.65 -3.5 Vincent BOW 4 Bowen 15.05.21
33.10 nwi Payne Kayden 11.10.08 TAB pen Tolga 01.08.21
33.36 -3.5 Hall NMA S Bowen 15.05.21
33.47 -0.5 Green RSV 2 Townsville 27.02.21
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33.63 1.8 Green RSV 5 Mackay 02.05.21
33.78 2.0 Gregory Blake 18.02.09 NOR 6 T Townsville 26.09.21
33.87 -1.4 Newell Wyatt 25.07.09 ANQ 2 Cairns 22.05.21
34.38 nwi Scanlan KPL 2 Rockhampton 25.07.21
35.58 -1.4 Gregory ANQ 3 Cairns 22.05.21
37.20 nwi Gregory NOR pen Tolga 01.08.21
wind assisted

24,90 2.3 Hewitt-Watson TNS i Townsville 26.09.21
25.66 2.3 Callaghan Kaelan CNS 2 Townsville 26.09.21
26.59 2.6 Callaghan CNS Th Sydney 14.04.21
27.53 2.3 Cronje Jeshua 30.01.08 ANQ 4 Townsville 26.09.21
27.64 2.3 Marsh Lachlan 22.01.08 ANQ 5 Townsville 26.09.21
27.93 23 Bruggemann Max  11.12.08 LGR 6 Townsville 26.09.21
29.17 2.1 Thomas Michael 03.10.08 NMA 1 Mackay 02.05.21
30.11 2.1 Boshoff Lucas 29.12.08 MKY 2 Mackay 02.05.21
36.35 2.1 Reid Cale 24.05.08 MKY 3 Mackay 02.05.21
para

ambulant

wind assisted

33.76 2.5 Otto Heath T37 02.03.09 TNS 1 Townsville 26.09.21
3493 2.5 Kellett Kayne T37  17.04.09 TNS 2 Townsville 26.09.21
masters

30-34

26.56 nwi Porter Anthony NMA 1 Mackay 02.05.21
wind assisted

24.93 2.1 Bennett Russell ISA 1 Townsville 26.09.21
35-39

25.65 nwi Taylor Ross KPL 1 Townsville 26.09.21
2617 0.3 Taylor KPL 1 Townsville 19.06.21
27.09 nwi Taylor KPL 1 Mackay 02.05.21
27.51 -4.4 Taylor - KPL 1 Bowen 15.05.21
28.43 nwi Taylor KPL 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
wind assisted

25.65 2,1 Taylor KPL 1 Townsville 26.09.21
40-44

26.58 nwi Romero Nomar MKY 1 Mackay 02.05,21
28.06 nwi Carney Chris MKY 2 Mackay 02,05.21
37.88 nwi Besch Peter CQA 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
wind assisted

45-49

2795 -4.4 Rule Justin MKY 1 Bowen 15.05.21
30.32 nwi Rule MKY 1 Mackay 02.05.21
50-54

wind assisted

55-59

27.58 -2.4 Millerd Andrew TAB 1 Cairns 22.05.21
60-64

wind assisted

65-69

3291 nwi Durant Graham Paul CQA i Rockhampton 25.07.21
34.31 nwi Ryan Terry MKY 1 Mackay 02.05.21

wind assisted

70-74

wind assisted

300m (Last Updated )

open
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400m (Last Updated 18.12.21)

open
51.01
51.30
52.32

52.71

53.49
54.28
56.21
57.68
58.29
1.02.51

para
ambulant

53.07
54.25

under 20
51.22
51.64
51.76
51.80
51.80
51.82
52.14
52.40
1.08.92
para
ambulant

under 18
50.31
51.15
51.29
51.17
51.31
51.58
51.74
52,02
52.34
52.40
52.57
52.76
52.81
53.77
54.10
55.36
56.36
56.48
56.48
56.62
57.11
57.22
57.53
57.56
58.75
59.90
59,93
1.00.14
1.02.05
1.02.32
1.04.81
1.16,20

Gilbert Liam
Smith Aiden
McCarthy Josiah
McCarthy

McCarthy
McCarthy
Doran Joey
Clermont Carlos
Hendy Lindsay
Bennett Morgan

08.02.02
19.05.97
18.09.98

23.07.99
25.04.04
29.11.97
29.10.97

Hendy Lindsey T20 29.11.97

Hendy

Gilbert Liam
Mclellan Luke
Bartulovich Luka
Bartulovich
Bartulovich
Gilbert

Gilbert

Havadjia Ethan
Pidgeon Jack

Grundy Jett
Drovandi Harry
Drovandi
Drovandi
Grundy
Drovandi
Drovandi
Grundy

Grundy

Rogers Jackson
Grundy
Grundy
Drovandi

Ford Shaquille
Wilfred Ivan
Donovan Ned
Munn Jackson
Robin Jarves
Fogale Nicholas
Hayes Kholan
Rule Oliver
Rule

Rule

Soda Zane
Soda

Tamblyn Harrison
Spanner Jye
Ticehurst Caleb
Spanner
Spanner

Haider Cooper
Haider

08.02.02
31.10.03
09.04.03

12.09.02
16.10.02

26.02.05
20.02.05

20.03.04

10.03.04

27.05.05
05.03.04
28,02.05
07.10.04
19.07.05
15.02.05

27.02.04
29.11.05

06.08.04
23.08.07

17.11.05

25.04.05
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3h
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dec
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dec
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QEIl
Townsville
QEII
QEII
Sydney
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville

Sydney
QEII

Townsville
QEII
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Syduey
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Sydney
Townsville
Townsville
Sydney
QEII
QEII
QEII
QEI
Townsville
Rockhampton
Mackay
QEIT
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
QEIl
Cairns
Townsville
Bowen
Mackay
QEII
Townsville
Caimns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Rockhampton
Townsville
Cairns

18.12.21
25.09.21
27.03.21

11.03.21

15.04.21
25.09.21
24.09.21
11.07.21
19.06.21
25.09.21

17.04.21
13.03.21

18.06.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
27.02.21
19.06.21
15.04.21
24.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21

25.09.21
16.04.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
16.04.21
16.10.21
13.03.21
13.03.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
11.03.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
16.05.21
01.05.21
11.03.21
19.06.21
22.05.21
29.05.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
01.05.21
24.07.21
19.06.21
22.05.21
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para

ambulant

under 16

54,44 Simms Xavier 01.08.06 CNS 6h QEII 16.10.21
55.50 Simms CNS 2 Townsville 25.09.21
56.17 Leeming Ashton 20.09.06 TNS 1 Townsville 27.02.21
56.24 Boerboom Brody 20.02.06 ANQ 3 Townsville 25.09.21
56.83 Lymbery Jack 11.03.07 ANQ 1 Townsville 25.09.21
58.79 Ticehurst Cayleb 23.08.07 MKY 3 Townsville 25.09.21
59.09 Richards David 23,06,07 TNS 2 Townsville 27.02.21
59.85 Richmond Thomas  03.07.07 ANQ 4 Townsville 25.09.21
59.87 Riggs Sam 16.01.06 MKY 2 Mackay 01,05.21
59.94 Rigg MKY 4 Townsville 25.09.21
1.01.21 Adams Jacob 13.07.07 ANQ 5 Townsville 25.09.21
1.02.21 Thicker Lincoln BOW 1 Bowen 16.05.21
1.02.93 Scanlan Fletcher 09.10.07 KPL 6 Townsville 25.09.21
1.02.99 Rule Toby 01.09.07 MKY 6 QETI 13.03.21
1.03.83 Alwis Raveen 05.03.07 CNS 1 Cairns 22.05.21
1.05.00 Keough Luke 21,09.06 TNS 5 Townsville 25.09.21
1.05.75 Rule MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
1.07.30 Rule MKY 2 Bowen 16.05.21
1.09.78 Scanlan KPL 1 Rockhampton 24.07.21
1.30.41 Boswood Tyler 04,0407 CQA 4 Rockhampton 24.07.21
para

ambulant

under 14

59.52 Grigg Amos 06.05.09 MKY 1 Townsville 25.09.21
1.02.04 Coutts Jonty 14.04.09 TAB 3 Townsville 25.09.21
1.02.79 Ticehurst Dylan 19.03.09 MKY 4 Townsville 25.09.21
1.03.06 Ticehurst MKY 1 Bowen 16.05.21
1.03.76 Cronje Jeshua 31.01.08 ANQ 1 Townsville 25.09.21
1.03.97 Boshoff Lucas 29.12.08 MKY 2 Townsville 25.09.21
1.04,38 Ticehurst MKY 4 Townsville 19.06.21
1.05.63 Bruggemann Max  11.12.08 LGR 3 Townsville 25.09.21
1.06.00 Green Charlie 16.08.09 KPL 5 Townsville 25.09.21
1.08.11 Boshoff MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
1.08,12 Kattenberg Lucas 20.06.08 TAB 1 Cairns 22,0521
1.09.42 Palmer Will ANQ 1 Caims 17.07.24
1.09.64 Vella Charlie 24,02.09 ANQ 7 Townsville 25.09.21
1.10.56 McGilvray Aiden  02.02.09 ANQ 8 Townsville 25.09.21
1.11.74 Reid Archie 12.03.09 CNS 1 Cairns 22.05.21
1.12.10 Scanlan Khobi 06.05.09 KPL 9 Townsville 25,0921

1.12.19 Minchianski Benjamin 13.06.08 MKY 1 Bowen 16.05.21
1.12.29 Young Ethan 28.07.09 PRM 10 Townsville 25.09.21
1.12.88 Vincent Chase 20.09.09 BOW 2 Bowen 16,05.21
1.13.48 Vincent BOW 1 Mackay 01.05.21
1.13.74 Minchianski MKY 2 Mackay 01.05.21
1.15.10 Hall Declan 28.12.09 NMA 2 Mackay 01.05.21
1.15.69 Murphy Joseph 26.06.09 RSV 3 Mackay 01.05.21
1.15.90 Scanlan KPL 1 Rockhampton 24.07.21
1.16,01 Ryan Wilson 07.02.09 MKY 4 Mackay 01.05.21
1.17.75 Wilson Brock 14.02.08 TNS { Townsville 27.02.21
1.17.90 Tamblyn Thomas 26.,09.09 ANQ 1t Townsville 25.09.21
1.18.14 Hall NMA 3 Bowen 16.05.21
1.18.56 Newell Wyatt 25.07.09 CNS 2 Cairns 17.07.21
1.18.76 Robinson Riley 29,01.08 RSV 2 Bowen 16.05.21
1.18.90 Gregory Blake 18.02.09 NOR 12 Townsville 25.09.21
1.22.17 Simpson Hayden 14.02.08 MKY 3 Bowen 16.05.21
1.23.97 Murphy RSV 4 Bowen 16.05.21
1.44.17 Gregory ANQ 2 Cairns 22.05.21
para

ambulant

1.26.97 Otto Heath T37 02,03.09 TNS 1 Townsville 25.09.21

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1 CzTI5hDOSGR-hZQfIFB_zIluOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit 15/47
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masters

30-34

56.94 Bennett Russell
35-39

59.53 Taytor Ross
1.00.65 Taylor

1.02.33 Taylor

1.02.71 Taylor

40-44

1.00.05 Rule Justin
1.01,25 Wieland Andrew
1.07.16 Flecker Eddie
1.23.71 Besch Peter
45-49

59.81 Rule Justin
1.01.26 Rule

1.02.51 Smith Jason
50-54

1.04.33 Hookey Craig
1.39.00 Smith Jason
55-59

1.03.33 Milierd Andrew
1.04.96 Millerd

65-69

1.09.38 Durant Graham Paul
75-79

2.03.60 Hawken Selwyn

800m (Last Updated 17.10.21 )

open
1.58.50 Bidgood Jade
1.58.69 Bidgood

1.58.79 Bidgood
1.59.44 Bidgood
2.02.33 Bidgood
2.08.88 Mumford Liam
2.09.49 Fogale Nicholas
2.10.34 Colbridge Murray
2.15.55 Rule Oliver
2.2440 Smith Aiden
2.41.09 Ebdon Mitch
2.46.87 Bennett Morgan
3.31.85 Van Hoof Mark
para

ambulant

3.1343 Otto Heath T37
3.16.13 Cunneen Alf T3
under 20

2.06.43 Emonson Declan
2.07.88 Lukin Oliver
2.14.70 McLellan Luke
2.15.53 Fairley Leo
3.03.55 Pidgeon Jack
para

ambulant

under 18

1.58.02 Drovandi Harry
1.58.47 Drovandi
2.00.56 Fogale Nicholas
2.01.03 Drovandi

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CzTIShDOSGn-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTheSWRTCZ_aVQledit

12.08.98

12.01.96
07.10.04
16.08.07
15.02.05

29.10.97
03.01.68

02.03.09
03.02.06

19.03.03
02,12.03
31.10.03
19.06.03
16.10.02

20.02.05

07.10.04

CQA

TAB
TAB

KPL

WHT

TNS
ANQ

PRM

TAB
PRM
EML

PPA
PPA
TAB
PPA
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Townsville

Townsville
Rockhampton
Mackay
Bowen

Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton

Townsville
Bowen
Cairns

Mackay
Tolga

Townsville
Cairns

Mackay

Tolga

QEII
Townsville
Sydney
QEII
Mackay
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Tolga
Tolga
Townsville
Bowen

Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Tolga

Townsville
Townsville

Sydney
QEl
QEII
QEII

25.09.21

25.09.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
16.05.21

01.05.21
25.09.21
18.06.21
24.07.21

25.09.21
16.05.21
22,05.21

01.05.21
01.08.21

24.09.21
22.05.21

01.05.21

01.08.21

20.02.21
25.09.21
15.04.21
11.03.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
11.07.21
11.07.21
20.06.21
01.08.21
01.08.21
25.09.21
15.05.21

25.09.21
25.09.21

27.02.21
25.09.21
01.08.21
25.09.21
25.09.21

18.04.21
17.10.21
11.03.21
11.03.21

16147
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2.01.12
2.02.37
2.02.42
2.04.32
2.04.46
2,06.11
2.06.67
2.06.94
2.06.99
2.07.01
2.08.19
2,09.21
2.09.66
2.10.35
2,11.18
2.11.73
21177
2.12,01
2.12.19
2.14.62
2.16.33
2.21.39
22244
2.24.61
22471
2.24.93
2.28.89
3.23.70

under 16

2.10.77
2.12.14
2.13.03
2.13.36
2.15.16
2.17.61
2.19.49
2.19.55
2.20.26
2.20.65
2.20.93
2.22.59
2.23.95
2.26.29
2.28.90
2.29.43
2.29.57
2.31.06
23227
2.53.32
3.13.70
3.17.10
4.07.99

para
ambulant

under 14
2.26.18
2.30.64
2.31.07
2.32.93
2.33.44
2.33.53
2.34.04
234,21
2.34.39
2.35.15
2.37.14

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1 CzTi5hD0SGn-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit

Drovandi
Fogale
Donovan Ned
Broad Mac
Fogale

Wonnocott Cameron

Grundy Jett
Fogale

Fogale
Drovandi
Drovandi

Rule Oliver
Rogers Jackson
Rule

Rule

Rule
Townsend Taj
Diedrick Gabriel
Townsend
Rule

Rule

Spanner Jye
Ford Shaquille
Townsend
Tamblyn Harrison
Spanner
Spanner
Goetze Angus

Blue Kaiyan
Boerboom Brody
Riggs Sam
Riggs

Ticehurst Caleb
Rule Toby
Ticehurst

Rule
Richardson Angus
Smith Thomas
Ticehurst
Hickey Alistair
Rule

Rule

Rule

Scanlan Fletcher
Rule

Keough Luke
Dennison Tane
Scanlan

George Ryan
Alwis Raveen
Boswood Tyler

Reid Archie
Coutts Jonty
Goode Brandon
Reid

Klindt Liam
Scanlan Kobi
Kattenberg Lucas
Ticehurst Dylan
Green Charlie

27.05.05
17.08.04

02.08.05
26.02.05

15.02.05
20.03.04

19.08.05
21.10.04

06,08.04
10.03.04

29,1105

18.11.05

18.06.07
20.02.06
16.01.06

23.08.07
01.09.07

27.09.06
02.06.07

28.08,06

09.10.07

21.09.06
28.02.07

16.10.07
05.03.07
04.04.07

12,03.09
14.04.09
04.08.08

22.05.09
06.05.09
20.06.08
19.03.09
16.08.09

Minchianski Benjamin13.06.08

Vella Charlie

24.02.09
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Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
QE Il
Cairns
Townsville
QE!ll
QEII
Townsville
Mackay
Sydney
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
QEII
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Townsville
Mackay
Rockhampton
Tolga

Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
QEIl
Townsville
Townsville
Sydney
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Bowen
Sydney
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Tolga
Tolga
Rockhampton

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns

Townsville
Townsville
Cairns

Bowen

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
27.02.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
17.10.2}
22,05.21
20.06.21
11.03.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
18.04.21
15.05.21
27.02.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25,09.21
22,05.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
25.07.21
01.08.21

25.09.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
11.03.21
20.06.21
25.09.21
14.04.21
25.09.21
15.05.21
25.09.21
15.05.21
14.04.21
02.05.21
25.09.21
20.06.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.07.21
01.08.21
01.08.21
25.07.21

25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22,05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
15.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21

17/147
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2.37.64
2.38.52
2.39.44
2.39.95
2.40.60
2.42.80
24342
24351
2.47.88
2.48.14
24921
2.49.69
2.49.92
2.50.22
2.55.07
2.55.60
2.55.61
3.02.40
3.04.88
3.08.64
3.17.85
3.18.19
3.21.53
3.21.88
3.26.52
3.28.71
3.39.00

para
ambulant

masters
30-34
2.34.39
4,38.94
35-39

2.36.26
2.36.52
2.38.19
2.43.53
2.59.38
40-44
2.27.48
24177
24778
2.58.06
3.42.55
45-49
22736
2.27.60
2.29.36
2.33.83
234,99
50-54
2.20.94
2.23.63
331.85
55-59
240.11
2.46.04

60-64
65-69
2.39.39
2.42.09
2.56.41
2.58.23
3.10.56

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CzTI5hDOSGn-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit

Minchianski
Kattenberg
Ticehurst
Robinson Riley
Minchianski
Tamblyn Thomas
Sweeney Cooper
Young Ethan
MacPherson Owen
Thomas Michael
Boshoff Lucas
Minchianski
Colivas Ollie
Scanlan

Vincent Chase
McGilvray Aiden
Vincent
Dennison Jai
Robinson
Wogand Lewis
Palier Will
Newell Wyatt
Otto Heath
Gregory Blake
Gregory

Reid Cale

Payne Kayden

Lenton Jeremy
Daniels Jacob

Taylor Ross
Taylor

Wyatt Jeremiah
Taylor

Taylor

Wieland Andrew
Wyatt Jeremiah
Flecker Ed
Flecker

Besch Peter

Rule Justin
Rule

Rule

Smith Jason
Rule

Smith Jason
Smith
Van Hoof Mark

Maguire Gerry
Maguire

Durant Graham Paul

Durant

29.01,08

26.09.09
20.11.09
28.07.09
02.10.08
03.10.08
29.12.08

20.09.09
02.04.09

04.02.09
05.01.09
25.07.09
02.03.09
18.12.09

24.05.08
11.10.08

van den Worm Willem

van den Worm
Johnson Russell

ANQ
NOR

KPL

TAB

TRR
TRR

KPL

ISA
ISA
RSV
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Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Mackay
Townsville
Mackay
Cairns
Rockhampton
Bowen
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Bowen
Mackay
Caims
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Mackay
Tolga

Townsville
Cairns

Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Bowen
Mackay

Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Bowen
Rockhampton

Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Caimns
Mackay

Cairns
Townsville
Bowen

Townsville
Cairns

Mackay
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

20.06.21
25.09.21
20.06.21
2006.21
15.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
02.05.21
22.05.21
25.07.21
15.05.21
25.09.21
01.05/21
25.09.21
15.05.21
01.05.21
17.07.21
17.07.21
20.06.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
01.05.21
01.08.21

20.06.21
22.05.21

20.06.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
15.05.21
01.05.21

25.09.21
25,07.21
25.09.21
15.05.21
25.07.21

25.09.21
20.06.21
15.05.21
22,05.21
01.05.21

17.07.21
19.06.21
15.05.21

19.06.21
22.05.21

01.05.21
25.07.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
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70-74
75-79

80-84
1000m (Last Updated)

under 20
under 18

under 16
masters

1500m (Last Updated 19.12.21)

open

3,54,70 Gillan Toby 23.05.01 PRM 13h Sydney 16.04.21
4.00.81 Bidgood Jade 12.08.98 PPA 10 QE 1L 27.03.21
4,05.86 Bidgood PPA 5 UuQ 21.10.21
4.14.85 Bidgood PPA 1 Townsville 26.09.21
4.15,00 Bidgood PPA 17h Sydney 16.04.21
4.17.15 Fogale Nicholas 07.10.04 TAB 1 Townsville 27.02.21
422,44 Bidgood PPA 1 Mackay 02.05.21
4,26.08 Le Feuvre Charlie  11.12.01 TNS 15 QEIl 06.03.21
432,95 Staunton Ethan 07.05.05 PRM 2 Townsville 27.02.21
4.38.30 Mumford Liam 12.01.96 MKY 2 Townsville 26.09.21
4.39.93 Gilbert Liam 08.02.02 CNS dec QEII 19.12.21
4.47.06 Rewald Nick 30.10.93 MKY 2 Mackay 02.05.21
5.13.84 Keats Richard 06.04.05 TNS 3 Townsville 27.02.21
5.36.21 Maguire Gerry 30.11.64 TRR 4 Townsville 27.02.21
5.50.49 Doran Joey 23.07.99 TNS dec Townsville 25.09.21
6.41.99 Flecker Ed 16.04,80 TNS 5 Townsville 27.02.21
under 20

4.15.48 Emonson Deklen 19.03.03 PRM 10 Sydney 12.04.21
4.29.53 Lukin Oliver 02,12.03 PRM 1 Townsville 26.09.21
4.30.05 Fairley Leo 19.06.03 PRM 2 Townsville 26.09.21
4.32.65 Gilbert Liam 08.02.02 CNS dec Townsville 19.06.21
4.40.68 Gilbert CNS 1 Cairns 22.05.21
4.50,29 Gilbert CNS dec Townsville 25.09.21
4.52.04 Gilbert CNS dec Sydney 16.04.21
5.33.10 Harlen James 03.09.03 ANQ 3 Townsville 26.09.21
para

ambulant

under 18

4,07.06 Boltz Ollie 05.04.04 PRM 1 Townsville 26.09.21
4.09.36 Fogale Nicholas 07.10.04 TAB 5 QEI 16.10.21
4.10.61 Wagner Marley 16,01.05 PRM 7 UQ 21.10.21
411,84 ‘Wagner PRM 2 Townsville 26.09.21
41438 Fogale TAB 11 QEII 14.03.21
4.15.88 Colbridge Murray ~ 07.03.04 PRM 3 Townsville 26.09.21
4,16.44 Fogale TAB 4 Townsville 26.09,21
4.18.11 Donovan Ned 27.05.05 ANQ 5 Townsville 26.09.21
4.19.26 Wonnocott Cameron 02.08.05 ANQ 6 Townsville 26.09.21
4.28.97 Fogale CNS 1 Cairns 22,05.21
4,29.25 Rule Oliver 15.02.05 MKY 1 Townsville 19.06.21
4.34.84 Diedrich Gabriel 20.10.04 PRM 7 Townsville 26.09.21
4.36.37 Rule MKY 8 Townsville 26.09.21
43745 Rule MKY i Bowen 16,95.21
4.38.82 Rule MKY 1 Mackay 02.05.21
439,14 Smart Arthur 29.11.05 ANQ 9 Townsville 26.09.21
44132 Rule MKY 11h Sydney 16.04.21
4.51.55 Townsend Taj 19.08.05 CNS 2 Caims 22.05.21
452,14 Rogers Jackson 20.03.04 PRM 10 Townsville 26,09.21
4.52.96 Dummel Thomas ANQ 1 Caimns 22.05.21
4.56.48 Rutland Damian 14,07.04 MKY 2 Mackay 02.05.21
5.04.18 Spanner Jye 06.08.04 KPL 3 Mackay 02.05.21

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1 CzTI5hDOSGN-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit 19/47
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5.14.97
5.30.75

under 16
4.24.27
4.30.65
439,99
4.44.82
4.45.15
445,17
44581
4,46.51
4,48.82
4.48.97
4.52.47
4.52.72
4,55,90
4.56.72
4.57.24
4.58.28
4.58.37
4.58.60
5.00.86
5.29.12
para
under 14
4.55.83
5.04.11
5.05.74
5.08.33
5.12.49
5.16.37
5.26.18
5,28.82
5.36.62
5.43.25
5.53.25
5.59.41
6.00,92
6.11.93
6.24.22
6.32,79
7.55.31
para
ambulant
6.45.30

masters
30-34
5.33.77
35-39
5.48.87
40-44
5.11.75
5.58.17
6.30.78
6.32.31
7.57.47
45-49
5.01.26
5,02.36
5.09.29
5.23.62
5.34.24
50-54
4.59.70
5.02.15

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CzTI5hDOSGn-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit

Spanner

Ryder Brandon 09.05.09
Blue Kaiyan 18.06.07
Rule Toby 01.09.07
Riggs Sam 16.01.06

Richardson Angus  27.09.06
Rule

Riggs

Rule

Rule

Ticehurst Caleb 23.08.07
Rule

Blue

Lymbery Jack 11.03.07
Ticehurst

Ticehurst

Rule

Boerboom Brody 20.02.06
Smith Thomas 02.06.07
Hickey Alistair 28.08.06
Rule

Fairley Ned 17.01.07

Reid Archie 12.03.09
Goode Brandon 04.08.08
Kattenberg Lucas 20.06,08
Reid

Klindt Liam 22.05.09
Scanlan Khobi 06.05.09
Young Ethan 28.07.09
Vella Charlie 24.02.09
Scanlan

Denuison Jai 04.02.09

Minchianski Benjamin 13.06.08
Minchianski

Vincent Chase 20.09.09
Newell Wyatt 25.07.09
Newell

Robinson Riley 29.01.08
Gregory Blake 18.02.09

Otto HeathT37 02.03.09

Bennett Russell
Wyatt Jeremialy

Wieland Andrew
Wyatt Jeremiah
Flecker Eddie
Flecker

Besch Peter

Rule Justin
Smith Jason
Rule

Rule

Rule

Smith Jason
Smith

TNS

ISA
ANQ

MOR
CQA
ANQ
TNS

CQA

MKY
TAB
MKY

MKY

TAB
TAB
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Rockhampton
Rockhampton

Townsville
QEII
Mackay
Townsville
QEII
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Bowen
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Sydney
Townsville

Cairns
Townsville
Caims
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Bowen
Mackay
Bowen
Cairns
Cairns
Bowen
Townsville

Townsville

Townsville
Mackay

Townsvilie
Rockhampton
Townsville
Bowen
Rockhanpton

QEIl
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay

Cairns
Townsville

24.07.21
24,07.21

26.09.21
18.12.21
02.05.21
27.02.21
14.03.21
26.09.21
19.06.21
26.09.21
16.05.21
16.05.21
22,05.21
26.09.21
19.06.21
26.09.21
02.05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
12.04.21
27.02.21

22.05.21
26.09.21
22.05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
24.07.21
26.09.21
16.05.21
02.05.21
16.05.21
18.07.21
22.05.21
16.05.21
26.09.21

26.09.21

26.09.21
02.05.21

26.09.21
24.07.2¢
19.06.21
16,05.21
24.07.21

18.12.21
22.05.21
19.06.21
26.09.21
02.05.21

18.07.21
20.06.21
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55-59

5.25,06 Maguire Gerry TRR 1 ‘ Townsville 20.06.21
5.38.43 Maguire TRR 1 Caims 22.05.21
5.54,25 Millerd Andrew TAB dec Townsville 25.09.21
60-64

65-69

5.46.92 Durant Graham Paul KPL 1 Mackay 02.05.21
551,19 Durant KPL 1 Rockhampton 24.07.21
6.12,52 Johnson Russell RSV 1 Townsville 26.09.21
6,27.87 Van Den Worm Willem ISA 2 Townsville 26.09.21
6.31.31 Van Den Worm ISA i Townsville 19,06.21
70-74

75-79

1 mile (Zast Updated 24.09.21)

open

448.55 Wonnocott Cameron 02.08.05 ANQ 2 Townsville 24,09.21
5.01.63 Mumford Liam 12.01.96 MKY 3 Townsville 24,09.21
5.06.66 Rutland Damian 14.07.04 MKY 4 Townsville 24.09.21
3000m (Last Updated 19.12.21)

open

under 20

9.00.45 Emonson Deklan 19.03.03 PRM 11 Gold Coast 13.02.21
9.30.79 Emonson PRM 16 Sydney 17.04.21
under 18

8.41.23 Boltz Ollie 05.04.04 PRM 2 Gold Coast 13.02.21
8.55.84 Boltz PRM 1 Townsville 26.09.21
8.56.75 Boltz PRM 19 Sydney 19.04.21
9.07.86 Colbridge Murray ~ 07.03.04 PRM 2 Townsville 26.09.21
10.08.74 Rule Oliver 15.02.05 MKY 1 Townsville 20,06.21
10.13.38 Rule MKY 3 Townsville 26.09.21
10.13.53 Rutland Damian 14.07.04 MKY 4 Townsville 26.09.21
10.51.57 Spanner Jye 06.08.04 KPL 5 Townsville 26.09.21
11.11.38 Spanner KPL 1 Mackay 01.05.21
under 16

9.32.89 Blue Kaiyan 18.06.07 PRM | Townsville 26.09.21
9.52.98 Lane Lucas 10.03.06 PRM 19 Sydney 13.04.21
9.59.13 Richardson Angus  27.09.06 PRM 20 Sydney 13.04.21
10.02.49 Rule Toby 01.09.07 MKY 2 QE Il 19.12.21
10.14.94 Rule MKY 1 Townsville 20.,06.21
10.24.83 Rule MKY 1 Townsville 26.09.21
10.32.93 Richardson PRM 1 Townsville 26.09.21
10.44.07 Hickey Alastair 29.08.06 PRM 2 Townsville 26,09.21
11.31,25 Drovandi Fred ANQ 2 Townsville 20.06.21
under 14

11.09.17 Reid Archie 12.03.09 PRM 1 Townsville 26,09.21
11.12,06 Goode Brandon 04.08.08 PRM 1 Townsville 26.09.21
11.15.21 Vella Charlie 24.02.09 ANQ 2 Townsville 26.09.21
11.35.44 Michianski Benjamin 13.06.08 MKY 2 Townsville 26.09.21
11.43.90 Minchianski MKY 1 Townsville 20.06.21
11.54.55 Young Ethan 28.07.09 PRM 3 Townsville 26,09.21
12.10.74 Boshoff Lucas 29.12,08 PRM 3 Townsvilie 26.09.21
13.09.00 Minchianski MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
13.19.83 Vincent Chase 20.09.09 BOW 1 Mackay 01.05.21
14.18.17 Newell Wyatt 25.07.09 CNS 1 Caims 17.07.21
14.54.08 Robinson Riley 29.01.08 RSV 2 Townsville 20.06.21
40-44

45-49

11.37.61 Rule Justin MKY 1 Townsville 19.06.21
11.56.93 Rule MKY 1 QEI 19.12.21
55-59
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S5000m (Last Updated 06.11..21 )

open
16.21.74
18.52.10

under 20
15.44,01

under 18
masters
30-34
35-39
21.20.76
40-44
45-49
21.55.21

50-54

60-64
19.20.14

65-69
70-74
75-79

Gordon Tony 01.07.85
Rutland Damian 14.07.04

Hickey Rohan 04.11.02

Southwell Daniel

Rule Justin

Madin Bruce

10000m (Last Updated

open

half marathon (Last Updated 03.08.21 )

1.12.38
1.21.38
1.24.06
1.25.23
1.26.37
1.27.03
1.27.10
1.27.30
1.27.41
1.28.16
1.29.16
1.29.53
1.31.27
1.32.31
1.34.38
1.36.44
1L.37.17
1.37.34
1.38.05
1.38.21
1.38.22
1.38.36
1.39.00
1.41.42
1.41.55
1.43.27
1.43.43
1.44.32
.1.46.04
14745
1.50.09

Gordon Tony 01.07.85
Henderson Roland  10.01.74
Henderson

Hill Matthew 13.04.99
Wilcock Isaac 12.07.93
Zevenbergen Marcel 22.07.74
Ford Geoff 10.07.67
Williams Jacob 13.08.83
Henderson

Powell Blase 29.04.92
Henderson

Knight Ashley 17.06.83

McGrath Michael 17.04.69
Myburgh Diedrik 11.08.88
Fitzsimmons Michael 26,09.65

Patti Brad 01.03.90
Brooks Steve 05.04.81
Dowling Bradley 23.07.70
Evans Derek 23.07.68
Knight-Gray Justin =~ 25.08.75
Carini Daniel 23,03.71

Shannon Patrick 21.03.84
Sheales Matthew 05.07.85

Gargan Brent 25.12.75
Norris Bernie 30.11.72
Watson Matrk 16.03.82

McDonagh Derek 22.,06.69
Evans

Boshoff Bossie 27.07.55
Henderson

Boshoff

RER
MKY

PRM

ANQ

MKY

RER

Men - Google Docs
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Townsville
Mackay

QEI

Townsville

Townsville

Townsville

Home Hill
Townsville
Airlie
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Home Hill
Rockhampton
Whitehaven
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Home Hill
Home Hill
Home Hiil
Townsville
Airlie
Whitehaven
Townsville
Home Hill
Rockhampton
Cairns

Home Hill
Home Hill
Caims

Home Hill
Airlie
Hamilton Island
Home Hill

26.09.21
02.05.21

06.11.21

18.06.21

26.09.21

26.09.21

18.04.21
03.08.21
18.07.21
23.05.21
23.05.21
03.08.21
03.08.21
23.05.21
18.04.21
23.05.21
27.06.21
23.05.21
23.06.21
23.05.21
18.04.21
18.04.21
18.04.21
03.08.21
18.07.21
27.06.21
03.08.21
18.04.21
23.05.21
18.04.21
18.04.21
18.04.21
18.04.21
18.04.21
18.07.21
02.05.21
18.04.21
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marathon (Last Updated 03.08.21)

open

2.31.41 Gordon Tony 01,07.85 TRR 1 Townsville 03.08.21

3,08.45 Arnold Dave 28,06.80 TRR 7 Townsville 03.08.21

3.09.05 Banks Colin 0204,72 TRR 8 Townsville 03.08.21

3.23.32 Knight-Gray Justin ~ 25.08.75 WRC 5 Airlie 18.07.21

3.30.59 Knight-Gray WRC 16 Townsville 03.08.21

3.32.20 Cullen Dave 09.08.68 TRR 18 Townsville 03.08.21

3.43.59 Shannon Patrick 21.03.84 BRR 25 Townsville 03.08.21

decathlon (Zast Updated 19.12.21)

open

7255 Gilbert Liam 08.02.02 CNS 2 QEIl 19.12.21
(11,11, 7.04, 13.94.1.94, 51.01,14.73,40.04,, 4.30, 38.66, 4.39.93)

wind -1.3 0.2 0.7

5329 Doran Jocy 23.07.99 TNS 1 Cairns 18.07.21
(11.27, 9.78, 1.75, 40.00, 54.79, 18.51, 6.17,30.95,3.30, 5.58.17)

wind ’

4882 Doran TNS 1 Townsville 25.09.21
(11.38,6.53,9.30, 1.67, 56.21, 20.65, 33.31, 2.80, 39.97, 5.50.49)

wind 02 17 0.1

3202 Millerd Andrew 10.10.62 TAB 1 Cairns 18.07.21
(13.47, 8.33, 1.40, 22.94, 1.04.03, 20,15, 4.90,27.64 , 2.60, 6.06.22)

wind

under 20

7536 Gilbert Liam 08.02.02 CNS i Townsville 19.06.21
(11.00, 6.95, 15.01, 1,92, 51.22, 14.60, 44.13, 4.30, 45.05,4.32.65)

wind 0.0 1.0 2.1

7201 Gilbert CNS 1 Townsville 26.09.21
(11.10,6.86,15.43,1.88,52.14,14.63,41.27, 4.30,40.35, 4.50.29)

wind 02 1.7 0.1

7074 Gilbert Liam 08.02.02 CNS 1 Sydney 16.04.21
(11.18,7.09,14.89,1.94,51.82,15.24,40.37,3.90,41.53,4.52.04)

wind 03 2.6 0.0

under 18

masters

30-34

35-39

40-44

1713 Flecker Eddie ANQ 1 Townsville 19.06.21
(14.21,4.11, 8.64, 1.35, 1.07.16, 36,68, 24.82,NH,,30.60, 6.30.78 )

wind nwi 0.2 nwi

45-49

50-54

1579 Millerd Andrew TAB 2 Townsville 25.09.21
(13.33,4.78, 8.65, 1.43,1.03.33, 20.01,28.67,2.90, 28,11,5.54.25)

wind 0.8 nwi 0.3
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octathlon (Last Updated)
open

under 20
under 18
wind
under 16
masters

30-34
35-39
40-44

45-48
heptathlon (Last Updated)

hurdles (Last Updated 19.12.21)

60 metres

open

110 metres

14.58 nwi Coetser Jascha 22.09.99 TNS 6 QEII 27.03.21
14.64 0.9 Coetser TNS 1 QEIl 06.02.21
14.66 1.0 Coetser TNS 4 QEII 14.03.21
14.73 0.7 Gilbert Liam 08.02.02 CNS dec QEII 19.12.21
14.77 0.3 Coetser TNS 4 Canberra 11.03.21
14.84 04 Coetser TNS 4 Canberra 14.02.21
14.89 0.2 Coetser TNS 1 Townsville 27.02.21
14.90 0.7 Coetser TNS 1 Townsville 26.09.21
14.94 -1.3 Coetser TNS 3h Sydney 18.04.21
15.23 0.8 Coetser TNS 2 QEIl 19.12.21
15.29 2.2 Coetser TNS 5 Townsville 19.06.21
19.83 0.5 Coetser TNS 8 Sydney 18.04.21
20.65 0.1 Doran Joey 23.07.99 TNS dec Townsville 25,09.21
wind assisted

400 metres

open

1.00.03 Coetser Jascha 22.09.99 TNS 2 Townsville 18.06.21
under 20

110 metres

14.63 Gilbert Liam 08.02.02 CNS dec Townsville 25.09.21
15.24 0.0 Gilbert CNS dec Sydney 16.04,21
wind assisted

14.60 2.1 Gilbert CNS dec Townsville 19.06.21
200 metres

400 metres

underl8

110 metres

15.19 0.7 Jorgensen Adam 29.03.05 RSV 1 Townsville 26.09.21
15.98 0.8 Jorgensen RSV gh Sydney 17.04.21
16.48 -2.0 Jorgensen RSV 1 Townsville 20.06.21
16.49 -1.9 Jorgensen RSV 5 QEIL 16.10.21
18.98 nwi Muir Kayden 09.08.04 BOW 1 Bowen 15.05.21
19.03 0.7 Muir BOW 2 Townsville 26.09.21
19.62 -2.0 Muir BOW 2 Townsville 20.06.21
wind assisted

15.23 2.1 Jorgensen RSV 5 QEII 14.03.21
19.66 2.5 Muir BOW 1 Mackay 01.05.21
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400 metres

56.49 Jorgensen Adam 29.03.05 RSV I Townsville 24.09.21
56.78 Jorgensen RSV 2 QEI 17.10.21
59.34 Jorgensen RSV 3h Sydney 18.04,21
1.00.12 Jorgensen RSV 7 Sydney 19.04.21
1.00.91 Jorgensen RSV 1 QEIl 11.03.21
1.13,88 Muir Kayden 09.08.04 BOW 1 Mackay 02.05.21
12.14.43 Muir BOW 2 Townsville 24,09.21
under 16

100 metres

wind assisted

18.46 2.5 Klaus Kieran 04.03,06 BOW 1 Mackay 02.05.21
18.90 nwi Klaus BOW 1 Bowen 15.05.21
25.30 nwi Broomball Emmerson 11.01.07 KPL i Rockhampton 25.07.21
200 metres

29.50 1.1 Klaus Kieran 04.09.06 BOW 1 Townsville 24,09.21
3110 nwi Klaus BOW 1 Mackay 01.05.21
wind assisted

under 14

80 metres

90 metres

15.10 2.0 Cronje Jeshua 31.01.08 ANQ 3 Townsville 26.09.21
15.30 nwi Jorgensen Luke 24.04.08 RSV 1 Townsville 20.06.21
18.32 2.0 Sweeney Cooper 20.11.09 KPL 1 Townsville 26.09.21
19.28 nwi Purcell Brady 03.02.08 CQA 1 Rockhampton 25,07.21
19.29 -0.4 Green Matthew 22.04.09 RSV 1 Townsville 20.06.21
19.53 1.9 Minchianski Benjamin 13.06.08 MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
19.85 0.2 Green RSV 1 Townsvilie 27.02.21
20.00 nwi Minchianski MKY 1 Bowen 15.05.21
20.26 1.4 Green RSV 1 Cairns 17.07.21
20.28 2.0 Green RSV 2 Townsville 26.09.21
20.30 2.0 Gregory Blake 18.02.09 NOR 3 Townsville 26.09.21
20.38 1.9 Green RSV | Mackay 01.05.21
21.19 nwi Gregory ANQ 1 Caims 22.05.21
21,26 nwi Green RSV 1 Bowen 15.05.21
21,98 1.4 Newell Wyatt 25.07.09 CNS 2 Caims 17.07.21
wind assisted

200 metres

32,05 nwi Cronje Joshua 31.01.08 ANQ 3 Townsville 24.09.21
38.37 0.0 Gregory Blake 18.02.09 NOR 1 Townsville 24,09.21
4295 0.0 Green Matthew 22.04.09 RSV 1 Cairns 18.07.21
45.37 nwi Minchianski Benjamin 13.06.08 MKY i Mackay 01.05.21
45,79 0.0 Newell Wyatt 25,07.09 CNS 2 Cairns 18.07.21
46.21 nwi Green RSV 1 Mackay 01.05.21
wind assisted

masters

30-34

110 metres

400 metres

35-39

100 metres

400 metres
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40-44

100m

36.68 nwi Flecker Eddie ANQ dec Townsville 19.06.21
400 metres

110 metres

45-49

400 metres

110 metres

50-54
100 metres

wind assisted

50-59
100 metres
20.01 0.1 Millerd Andrew TBL dec Townsville 25.09.21

65-69
100 metres

70-74

80 meftres
.05.17

300 metres

3000 metres

steeplechase (Last Updated 06.11.21 )

open
3000 metres

under 20
10.17.65 Hickey Rohan 04.11.02 PRM K] QEIl 06.11.21
under 18

3000 metres
6.07.52 Bell Cooper 19.07.04 PRM 10 Sydney 18.04.21

2000 metres

under 18

6.23.85 Fogale Nicholas 07.10.04 CNS 1 Townsville 24.09.21
6.24.08 Wagner Marley 16.01.05 PRM 2 Townsville 24.09.21
6.29.23 Colbridge Murray ~ 07.03.04 PRM 3 Townsville 24,09.21
6.49.07 Broad Mac 17.08.04 PRM 4 Townsville 24.09.21
6.51.96 Rule Oliver 15.02.05 MKY 5 QEII 06.11.21
7.25.64 Rule MKY 5 Townsville 24,09.21
7.33.57 Keats Richard 16.04,05 PRM 6 Townsville 24.09.21
7.33.58 Rule MKY 1 Mackay 02,05.21
8.51.45 Muir Kayden 09.08.04 BOW 1 Townsville 18.06.21
9.15.08 Muir BOW 7 Townsville 24.09.21
9.48.35 Muir BOW 2 Mackay 02.05.21
under 16

2000 metres

7.00.06 Rule Toby 01.09.07 MKY 3 QEIN 06.11.21
7.07.87 Rule MKY 1 Townsville 24,09.21
7.08.62 Hickey Alistair 29.08.06 PRM 1 Townsville 24.09.21
7.53.18 Rule MKY 1 Mackay 02.05.21
8.08.56 Alcock Reg 06.02.06 PRM 2 Townsville 24,09.21
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masters
40-44
45-49
3000m

12.50.22 Rule Justin MKY 1 Townsville 24,09.21
13.37.09 Rule MKY 1 Mackay 02.05.21

50-54
65-69

70-74

track walks (Last Updated 17.07..21)

5000m

under 18

26.16,72 Spanner Jye 06.08.04 KPL 1 QEIl 13.03.21
27.06.69 Spanner KPL 2 QEII 20.02.21
27.15.23 Spanner KPL 1 Townsville 24,09.21
27.19.79 Spanner KPL 3 QEII 23.01.21
3000m

15.09.21 Spanner Jye 06.08.04 KPL 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
under 16

3000 Metres

under 16

1500 Metres

under 14

1500 Metres

14.04.05 Newell Wyatt 25.07.09 CNS 1 Cairns 17.07.21
masters

35-39

65-69

70-74

Masters

30-34

masters

3000 Metres

long jump (Last Updated 18.12.21)

open

7.38 0.7 Foster Brenton 26.02.98 TNS 3 Charlottesville USA  02.04.21
7.28 1.1 Foster TNS 5 Charlottesville USA  01.05.21
7.04 0.2 Gilbert Liam 08.02.02 CNS dec QEI 18.12.21
6.67 0.0 Mukamba Abeli 28.04.03 TNS 1 Townsville 27.02.21
6.60 0.0 Singleton Ishmael ~ 10.10.03 CNS 2 Townsville 27.02.21
6.53 1.7 Doran Joey 23.07.99 TNS dec Townsville 24.09.21
5.80 0.0 Hayes Kholan 19.07.05 TNS 3 Townsville 27.02.21
5.59 nwi Alwis Raveen 05.03.07 CNS 1 Cairns 11.07.21
5.57 0.0 Hendy Lindsay 29,1197 TNS 4 Townsville 27.02.21
5.49 1.2 Hendy TNS 2 Townsville 20.06.21
5.26 1.5 Leung Brendan 14,06.01 CNS 2 Cairns 22.05.21
4,72 nwi Coutts Jonty 14.04.09 TAB 2 Cairns 11.07.21
4,20 0.0 Johnstone Tim 06.02.83 ADF 5 Townsville 27.02.21
3.83 nwi McGuiness Blake  21.02.96 KPL 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
3.78 nwi Gallagher Jayden CQA 2 Rockhampton 25.07.21
3.42 nwi Titlow Declan 24.06.11 TAB 3 Cairns 11.07.21
341 nwi Newell Wyatt 08.12.11 CNS 4 Caimns 11.07.21
3.02 nwi Titlow Ashton 24.06.11 TAB N Cairns 11.07.21
2.36 awi Titlow Cody 15.07.14 TAB 6 Cairns 11.07.21
2.01 nwi Newell Lincoln 08,12.11 CNS 7 Cairns 11.07.21
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wind assisted

7.46 2.7
7.20 22
6.64 5.8
6.47 4.2
para
ambulant
5.83 1.6
5.78 1.1
5.72 -0.2
5.64 nwi
425 1.6
4.14 0.3
under 20
7.20 0.5
6.99 1.0
6.95 1.0
6.92 1.6
6.86

6.85 0.7
6.77 1.7
6.16 1.5
4.81 1.0
3.38 nwi
wind assisted
7.09 2.6
para
ambulant

wind assisted

under 18
6.58 0.5
6.55 -1.0
6.52 0.5
6.43 14
6.33 -0.6
6.24 1.5
6.16 1.0
6.15 1.7
6.11 -0.3
6.08 1.7
5.94 0.4
5.75 0.0
5.22 1.1
5.18 nwi
5.17 0.0
4,78 0.0
3.93 1.6
wind assisted
5.02 34
4.34 2.4
para
ambulant

wind assisted
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Foster
Mukamba
Doran Joey

Clermont Carlos 25.04.04

Hendy Lindsay(F20) 29.11.97
Hendy

Hendy

Hendy

McGuiness Blake(F13)21.02,96
McGuiness

Mukamba Abeli 28.04.03
Mukamba

Gilbert Liam 08.02.02
Thorn Todd 13.10.02
Gilbert

Singleton Ishmael ~ 10.10.03
Gilbert

McLellan Luke 31.10.03
Harlen James 03.09.03
Taylor L

Gilbert

Jorgrnsen Adam 29.03.05
Jorgensen

Clermont Carlos 25,04,04
Clermont

Clermont

Clermont

Jorgensen

Hayes Kholan 19.07.05
Clermont

Jorgensen

Jorgensen

Hayes

Nona Mataio 22,08.04
Ryder Brandon 09.05.09
Sosa Zane 27.02.04
Haider Cooper 17.11.05
Haider

Rutland Damian 14.07.04

Haider

TNS
TNS
TNS
CNS

TNS
TNS

TNS
KPL
KPL

RSV
RSV
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
RSV

CNS
RSV
RSV
TNS
ANQ
EML
CNS
CNS
ANQ

MKY
CNS
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Charlottesville USA
Townsville

Mackay

Cairns

Cairns
QEIl
Sydney
Townsville
QEII
Townsville

Sydney
Townsville
Townsville
Sydney
Townsville
Sydney

Gold Coast
Cairns
Townsville
Rockhampton

Sydney

Townsville
QEIl
QEII
Townsville
QEN
Townsville
Sydney
QEII
Sydney
Townsville
QE1l
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns

Mackay
Townsville

20.03.21
20.06.21
01.05.21
11.07.21

17.07.21
14.03.21
15.04.21
25.09.21
14.03.21
26.09.21

14.04.21
20.06.21
18.06.21
14,04.21
24.09.21
14.04.21
05.06.21
22,05.21
26.09.21
25.07.21

15.04.21

26.09.21
16.10.21
12,03.21
26.,09.21
16.10.21
20.06.21
19.04.21
12.03.21
19.04.21
20.06.21
12.03.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
25.07.21
22.05.21
26.09.21
22.05.21

01.05.21
20.06.21
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under 16
6,23 1.9 Klaus Kieran 04.03.06 BOW 1 Townsville 20.06.21
6.07 1.3 Alwis Raveen 05.03.07 CNS 2 Sydney 12.04.21
6.03 03 Alwis CNS 1 Cairns 22,05.21
6.03 1.9 Alwis CNS 1 Townsville 26.09.21
5.96 0.5 Alwis CNS i Townsville 20,06.21
5.94 0.0 Alwis CNS 1 Townsville 27.02.21
5.85 nwi Alwis CNS 1 Cairns 18.07.21
5.78 nwi Alwis CNS pen Tolga 01.08.21
5.62 nwi Klaus BOW 1 Bowen 16,05.21
5.15 1.0 Smith Thomas 02.06.07 ANQ 4 Townsville 26.09.21
5.03 0.0 Darr Shaun 01.02.07 ANQ 5 Townsville 26.09.21
4.7t nwi Thicker Lincoln BOW 1 Bowen 16.05.21
4.69 1.3 Scanlan Fletcher 09.10.07 KPL 6 Townsville 26.09.21
4,68 0.0 Adams Jacob 13.07.07 ANQ 7 Townsville 26,09.21
4.55 1.1 Lymbery Jack 11.03.07 ANQ 8 Townsville 26,09.21
4.45 nwi Scanlan KPL 1 Rockhampton 25,07.21
443 04 Keough Luke TNS 3 Townsvilie 26.09.21
4.30 nwi George Ryan 16,1007 CNS pen Tolga 01,08.21
4.28 nwi Ticehurst Caleb 23,08.07 MKY 2 Bowen 16.05.21
4,23 nwi Rule Toby 01.09.07 MKY 3 Bowen 16,05.21
4.14 1.1 Giardina Dean ANQ 2 Caimns 22,05.21
4.04 1.0 Ticehurst MKY 2 Townsville 20.06.21
247 nwi Boswood Tyler 04.04.07 CQA 3 Rockhampton 25.07.21
wind assisted
5.96 2.2 Klaus BOW 1 Townsville 26.09.21
5.75 3.8 Klaus BOW i Mackay 01,05.21
3.99 3.1 Rule MKY 1 Mackay 02.05.21
para
ambulant
3.10 0.4 Kellet Kayne T37 17.04.09 TNS 2 Sydney 19.04.21
wind assisted
2.60 3.0 Cunneen Alf (F37)  03.02.06 TNS 1 Townsville 26.09.21
under 14
5.10 nwi Archer Darcy 10.04.09 TNS 1 Townsville 24.09.21
5.08 nwi Sweeney Cooper 20.04.09 KPL 2 Townsville 24.09.21
495 nwi Coutts Jonty 14,0409 TBL 3 Townsville 24.09.21
4,66 nwi Ticehurst Dylan 19.03.09 MKY 4 Townsville 24/09/21
4,58 -0.8 Cronje Jeshua 31.01.08 ANQ 4 Townsville 26.09.21
442 0.0 Marsh Lachlan 22.01.08 ANQ 5 Townsville 26.09.21
438 nwi Green Matthew 22,04.09 RSV 6 Townsville 24,09.21
433 0.0 Bryan Blake 05.01.08 ANQ 6 Townsville 26.09.21
432 0.0 Bruggemann Max  11.12.08 LGR 7 Townsville 26.09.21
424 nwi Jacobson Riley 29.01.08 BOW 1 Bowen 16.05.21
4.24 0.2 Archer TNS 1 Townsville 18.06.21
422 0.0 McKiernan-Newman

Lachlan ANQ 1 Cairns 22,05.21
4,20 nwi Reid Archie 12.03.09 PRM 8 Townsville 24,09.21
4.14 nwi Wogand Lewis 05.01.09 KPL 1 Mackay 01.05.21
4,10 -0.4 Green RSV 2 Townsville 18.06.21
4.08 nwi Green RSV 1 Bowen 15,05.21
4.04 nwi Green RSV 1 Caims 18.07.21
4,02 -0.5 Murphy Joseph 26.06.09 RSV 3 Townsville 18.06.21
3.92 nwi Purcell Brady 03.03.08 KPL 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
3.82 nwi Hall Declan 28.12.09 NMA 2 Bowen 15.05.21
3.78 0.0 Burns Byron 07.04.08 TNS 3 Townsville 27.02.21
3.78 nwi Wogand KPL 1 Rockhampton 24.07.21
3.77 0.0 Wilson Brock 14.02.08 TNS 4 Townsville 27.02.21
3.75 nwi Vincent Chase 20.09.09 BOW 3 Bowen 15.05.21
3.73 nwi Murphy RSV 4 Bowen 15.05.21
372 nwi Gregory Blake 18.02.09 NOR 9 Townsville 24.09.21
3.66 0.0 Hayes Ryder 16.10.08 TNS 5 Townsville 27.02.21
3.66 0.0 Kattenberg Lucas 20.06.08 TAB 2 Cairns 22,0521
3.66 1.3 Burns TNS 2 Townsville 20,06.21
3.63 nwi Piccolo Ayden CNS 2 Cairns 18.07.21
3.61 nwi Boshoff Lucas 29.12.08 MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
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3.61 nwi Raciti Samuel 23.06.09 MUL 3 Cairns 18.07.21
3.55 nwi Green RSV 2 Mackay 01.05.21
3.50 nwi Palmer Will ANQ 4 Cairns 18.07.21
3.49 -0.2 Raciti MUL 4 Townsville 18.06.21
345 nwi Newell Wyatt 25.07.09 ANQ 1 Cairns 22.05.21
3.44 nwi Hall NMA 3 Mackay 01.05.21
3.41 nwi Murphy RSV 4 Mackay 01.05.21
341 nwi Scanlan Kobie 06.05.09 KPL I Rockhampton 24.07.21
3.27 1.5 Kellett Kayne 17.04.09 TNS 5 Townsville 18.06.21
322 0.0 Kellett TNS 6 Townsville 27.02.21
3.22 NWI Newell CNS 5 Cairns 18.07.21
3.16 nwi Reid Cale 24.05,08 MKY 2 Mackay 01.05.21
2.94 nwi Sichter Cooper ANQ 6 Cairns 18.07.21
2.92 nwi Sichter ANQ 2 Cairns 22.05.21
2.91 0.5 Otto Heath 02.03.09 TNS 6 Townsville 18.06.21
wind assisted

4.01 2.5 Hayes TNS 1 Townsville 20,06.21
para

ambulant

3.60 0.4 Kellett Kayne (F37) 17.04.09 TNS 1 Townsville 26.09.21
3.13 0.4 Kellett TNS 1 QET 13.03.21
2.93 0.9 Otto Heath(F37) 02.03.09 tns 2 Townsville 26.09.21
masters

30-34

5.76 0.0 Bennett Russell ISA 1 Townsville 25,09.21
4.74 -3.4 Porter Anthony NMA 1 Mackay 01.05.21
3.87 0.4 Copeland Daniel MKY 1 Cairns 22.05.21
35-39

5.13 L7 Ross Benjamin MKY 1 Townsville 25.09.21
4.75 nwi Cooper Scott CQA 1 Rockhampton 24,07.21
4.02 nwi Walker Cain ANQ 2 Rockhampton 24,07.21
3.31 nwi Hornagold Craig ANQ 3 Rockhampton 24.07.21
40-44

4.88 0.0 Hayes Kholan TNS 1 Townsville 25.09.21
4.54 0.0 Wicland Andrew MOR 2 Townsville 25.09.21
4.11 0.2 Flecker Eddie TNS dec Townsville 18.06.21
4.06 nwi Wogand Andrew ANQ 1 Rockhampton 24,07.21
273 nwi Rossiter Daniel ANQ 2 Rockhampton 24,07.21
wind assisted

45-49

4.49 -4.0 Rule Justin MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
2.97 -3.2 McCoombes Gavin ANQ 2 Mackay 01.05.21
wind assisted

50-54

4.21 -4.9 Shanks Richard MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
3.81 nwi Gardner Douglas ANQ 1 Rockhampton 24.07.21
wind assisted

55-59

4.78 nwi Millerd Andrew TAB dec Townsville 26.09.21
4.78 2.0 Millerd TAB 1 Cairns 22.05.21
233 nwi Otto Rene CQA 1 Rockhampton 24.07.21
231 0.0 Otto CQA 1 Townsville 25.09.21
60-64

wind assisted

65-69

70-74

3.15 -5.8 Conroy Daniel MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
75-79

2.94 nwi Hawken Selwyn WHT pen Tolga 01.08.21
2.63 nwi Hawken WHT 1 Bowen 16.05.21
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triple jump-(Last Updated 17.10.21")

open

13.68 1.8 Jorgensen Adam 29.03.05 RSV 1 Townsville 25.09.21
12,75 1.7 Hayes Kholan 19.07.05 TNS 2 Townsville 25.09.21
12.54 0.0 Jorgensen RSV 1 Townsville 27.02.21
12.45 0.0 Hayes TNS 2 Townsville 27.02.21
8.46 0.0 Johnstone Tim 06.02.83 ADF 3 Townsville 27.02,21
wind assisted

para

ambulant

open

under 20

wind assisted

para

ambulant

wind assisted

wind assisted

under 18

13.74 0.0 Hayes Kholan 19.07.05 TNS 1 Townsville 24.09.21
13.74 -0.5 Jorgensen Adam 29,03.05 RSV 2 QEII 17.10.21
13.57 0.5 Jorgensen RSV 2 Townsville 24.09.21
13.52 0.3 Clermont Carlos 25.04.04 CNS 3 Townsville 24.09.21
13.44 0.0 Hayes TNS 5 Sydney 17.04.21
13.35 0.0 Clermont CNS i QEII 13.03.21
13.17 1.8 Hayes TNS 3 QEIl 13.03.21
13.06 0.3 Jorgensen RSV 4 QEII 13.03.21
13.04 0.1 Jorgensen RSV 7 Sydney 17.04.21
12,99 0.0 Clermont CNS 3 QEll 17.10.21
12.80 0.0 Clermont CNS 10 Sydney 17.04.21
11.95 -1.2 Diedrick Gabriel 20.10.04 PRM 4 Townsville 24.09.21
11.14 nwi Ryder Brayden 09.05.05 EML 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
10.47 0.0 Muir Kayden 09.08.04 BOW 5 Townsville 24.09.21
10.02 nwi Muir BOW 1 Bowen 16,05.21
10.00 -4.4 Muir BOW i Mackay 02.05.21
9.93 -5.2 Rutland Damian 14,07.04 MKY 2 Mackay 02.05.21
9.59 nwi Harrison Brayden CQA 2 Rockhampton 25.07.21
6,44 0.9 Haider Cooper ANQ 1 Cairns 22.05.21
wind assisted

13.26 35 Clermont CNS 1 Townsville 18.06.21
1045 2.3 Muir BOW 2 Townsville 18.06.21
5.48 2.8 Haider CNS 3 Townsville 18.06.21
para

ambulant

wind assisted

under 16

11.15 -4.4 Klaus Kieran 04.03.06 BOW 1 Mackay 02.05.21
11.00 -1.0 Klaus BOW 1 Townsville 24,09.21
10.89 nwi Klaus BOW 1 Bowen 16,05.21
10.78 1.8 Richmond Thomas  03.07.07 ANQ 4 Townsville 25.09.21
10.68 1.4 Scanlan Fletcher 09.10.07 KPL 5 Townsville 25.09.21
10.38 1.9 Darr Shaun 01.02.07 ANQ 6 Townsville 25.09.21
10.34 2.0 Smith Thomas 02.06,07 ANQ 7 Townsville 25.09.21
9.40 nwi Scanlan KPL 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
9.16 nwi Ticehurst Caleb 23.08.07 MKY 1 Bowen 16.05.21
8.86 -4.0 Rule Toby 01.09.07 MKY 1 Mackay 02.05.21
7.69 nwi Rule MKY 2 Bowen 16.05.21
wind assisted

12.21 2.6 Alwis Raveen 05.03.07 CNS 1 Townsville 25,09.21
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under 14
9.95 0.3
9.66 1.5
9.07 0.0
8.97 2.0
8.89 1.4
8.81 nwi
8.46 0.2
822 2.3
7.96 nwi
7.91 0.0
7.71 1.3
7.69 nwi
7.59 nwi
7.34 nwi
7.33 nwi
6.39 1.31
6.13 nwi
wind assisted
10.52 2.4
8.92 2.3
masters
30-34

11.39 -0.5
wind assisted
9.35 39
35-39

10.09 nwi
40-44

wind assisted
9.21 3.9
45-49

9.27 0.0
50-54

55-59

5.99 1.3
65-69

70-74
75-79

5.87 nwi
wind assisted
6.11 3.3

Archer Darcy
Marsh Lachlan
Jorgensen Luke
Giardina Dean
Green Matthew
Green

McKiernan-Newman

Lachian

Green

Scanlan Khobi
Green

Scanlan
Newell Wyatt
Raciti Sam
Maskey Dusty
Green

Solien Jackson
Sichter Cooper

Cronje Jeshua
Bruggemann Max

Bennett Russell
Porter Anthony

Ross Benjamin

Rule Justin

Peel Shaun

Otto Renee

Hawken Selwyn

Hawken Selwyn

high jump (Last Updated 18.12.21 )

open
227
2.24
2.20i
2.16
2.14i
2.08
1.94
1.90
1.85
L.70
1.70
1.67
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.25
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Foster Brenton
Foster

Foster

Foster

Foster

Foster
Gilbert Liam
Harry Patrick
Doran Joey
Wood Charlie
Ebdon Mitch
Doran

Wood

Smith Aiden
Soda Zane
Muir Kayden
Taylor Brad

10.04.09
22.01.08
24.04.08

22,04.09

06.05.09

25.07.09
23.06.09
07.08.08

31.01.08
11.12,08

26.04.98

08.02.02
07.08.02
23.07.99
14.09.07

27.02.04
09.08.04
25.01.00

RSV

ISA
NMA

MKY

MKY

ISA

CQA

WHT

WHT
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dec

pen

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Caimns
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Mackay
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Bowen
Bowen
Caims
Cairns

Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Mackay

Townsville

Mackay

Townsville

Townsville

Bowen

Mackay

Raleigh USA

Charlottesville USA

Blacksburg USA
Jacksonville USA
Blacksburg USA
Raleigh USA
QEII

Caims

Mackay

Cairns

Tolga
Townsville
Cairns

Tolga
Townsville
Townsville
Caimns

26.09.21
25.09.21
27.02.21
22.05.21
26.09.21
17.07.21

22.05.21
02.05.21
25.07.21
27.02.21
26.09.21
17.07.21
17.07.21
16.05.21
16.05.21
22.05.21
22.05.21

25.09.21
25.09.21

25.09.21

02.05.21

25.09.21

02.05.21

25.09.21

25.09.21

16.05.21

02.05.21

14.05.21
17.04.21
20.02.21
26.05.21
16.01.21
25.03.21
18.12.21
11.07.21
02.05.21
11.07.21
01.08.21
24,09.21
18.07.21
01.08.21
19.06.21
19.06.21
18.07.21
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para
ambulant
under 20
2.00 Harry Patrick 07.08.02 MCO 2 Sydney 12.04.21
1.95 Thomn Todd 13.10.02 TNS 6 Sydney 12.04.21
1.94 Gilbert Liam 08.02.02 CNS dec Sydney 15.04.21
1.92 Gilbert CNS dec Townsville 18.06.21
1.88 Gilbert CNS dec Townsville 24.09.21
1.75 Yow Wesley ANQ { Cairns 22,0521
1.70 McLellan Luke 31.10.03 TAB pen Tolga 01.08.21
1.45 Beyer Matt CQA 1 Rockhampton 24.07.24
under 18
1.85 Parker Bailey 05.09.05 ANQ 3 Townsville 25.09.21
1.60 Soda Zane 27.02.04 CNS 1 Cairns 22,05.21
1.60 Goetze Angus 18.11.05 TAB pen Tolga 01.08.21
1.55 Soda CNS 1 Cairns 17.07.21
1.50 Soda CNS 1 Townsville 19.06.21
1.45 Muir Kayden 09.08.04 BOW 2 Townsville 19.06.21
1.45 Muir BOW 4 Townsville 25.09.21
1.45 Ryder Brayden 09.05.09 EML 1 Rockhampton 24.07.21
1.41 Muir BOW 1 Bowen 15.05.21
under 16
1.75 Wood Charlie 14.09.07 CNS =2 Townsville 24,09.21
1.70 Leeming Ashton 20.09.06 TNS i Townsville 27.02.21
1.70 Wood CNS 1 Cairns 17.07.21
1.70 Alwis Raveen 05.03.07 CNS =4 Townsville 24,09.21
1.68 Wood CNS 8 Sydney 12.04.21
1.65 Wood CNS 4 QEI 11.03.21
1.50 Scanlan Fletcher 09.10.07 KPL 1 Rockhampton 24,07.21
1.46 Ticehurst Caleb 23.08.07 MKY 1 Townsville 18.06.21
under 14
1.60 Bryan Blake 05.01.08 TNS =1 Townsville 24.09.21
1.45 Purcell Brady 03.02.08 CQA 1 Rockhampton 24,0721
1.40 Kattenberg Lucas 20.06.08 TAB 1 Cairns 22.05.21
1.40 Archer Darcy 10.04.09 TNS 2 Townsville 25.09.21
1.35 Jacobson Riley 19.09.08 BOW i Bowen 15.05.21
1.35 Giardina Dean ANQ | Cairns 22.05.21
1.35 McKiernan-Newman

Lachlan ANQ 2 Cairns 22.05.21
1.35 Ticehurst Dylan 19.03.09 MKY 1 Townsville 20.06.21
1.35 Cronje Jeshua 31.01.08 ANQ 6 Townsville 24.09.21
1.35 Coutts Jonty 14.04.09 TAB 3 Townsville 25.09.21
1.35 Sweeney Cooper 20.11.09 KPL 5 Townsville 25.09.21
1.34 Thomas Michael 03.10.08 NMA 1 Mackay 02.,05.21
1.32 Palmer Will ANQ i Caims 17.07.21
1.30 Hayes Ryder 16.10.08 TNS = Townsville 18.06.21
1.30 Burns Byron 07.04.08 TNS = Townsville 18.06.21
1.30 Locke Jesse 27.01.08 ANQ 7 Townsville 24.09.21
1.28 Murphy Joseph 26.06.09 RSV 1 Mackay 02.05.21
1.27 Ticehurst MKY 1 Bowen 15.05.21
1.25 Minchianski Benjamin 13.06.08 MKY 2 Bowen 15.05.21
1.24 Murphy RSV 2 Bowen 15.05.21
1.20 Vineent Chase 20.09.09 BOW 2 Mackay 02.05.21
1.20 Minchianski MKY 2 Mackay 02.05.21
1.20 Reid Archie 12.03.09 CNS 1 Cairns 22,0521
1.20 Murphy RSV 2 Townsville 20.06.21
1.20 Reid PRM = Townsville 25.09.21
1.20 Dennison Jai 04.02.09 ANQ = Townsville 25.09.21
1.20 Scanlan Khobi 06.05.09 KPL = Townsville 25.09.21
1.20 Gregory Blake 18.02.09 NOR 9 Townsville 25.09.21
1.15 Ryan Wilson 07.02,09 MKY 3 Mackay 02.05.21
1.15 Reid Cale 24,05.08 MKY 3 Mackay 02.05.21
.15 Newell Wyatt 25.07.09 CNS = Cairns 17.07.21
1.15 Piccolo Ayden CNS = Caims 17.07.21
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masters
30-34
1.55
1.48
35-39
1.50
1.30
40-44
1.40
1.35
1.30
45-49
1.38
1.35
1.30

50-54
55-59
1.43
1.40
60-64
65-69
1.20
70-74
1.00
75-79
110
1.05

Bennett Russell
Porter Anthony

Cooper Scott
Wogand Andrew

Romero Nomar
Flecker Eddie
Flecker

Rule Justin
Johnstone Tim
Rule

Millerd Amdrew
Millerd

Ryan Terry
Conroy Daniel

Hawken Selwyn
Hawken

pole vault (Last Updated 08.12.21 )

open
5.03

5.00

495

4,95

4.80

4.80

475

4,70

4.70

4.61

430

3.01

3.00

2.90

2.80

2.70

2,70

2.20
under 20
430

430

3.90

3.70
under 18
under 16
2.10

2.00
under 14
1.70
masters
30-34
35-39
2,20
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Vincent Triston
Vincent
Vincent
Vincent
Vincent
Vincent

Cross Brodie
Vincont

Cross

Cross

Gilbert Liam
O’Hara Dayne
Doran Joey
O’Hara

Doran

O’Hara
O’Hara
Johnstone Tim

Gilbert Liam
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert

Ticehurst Caleb
Ticehurst

Raciti Samuel

Johnstone Tim

24.09.97

03.04.94

08,02.02
20.07.89
23.07.99

06.02.83

08.02.02

23.08.07

23.06.09

ISA
NMA

CQA
ANQ

MKY
ANQ
TNS

MKY

MKY

TBL
TAB

MKY
MKY

WHT
WHT

CNS

MKY
MKY

ADF
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N

dec

MM—‘%w~wQ.N-'—Nw~w-b—~—
(el

dec
dec

Townsville
Mackay

Rockhampton
Rockhampton

Mackay
Townsville
Bowen

Bowen
Cairns
Mackay

Townsville
Caims

Mackay
Mackay

Mackay
Cairns

QElI
usc

QEll
Sydney
UscC

Gold Coast
Townsville
UscC
Townsville
Cairns
QEIl
Caims
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns

Townsville
Townsville
Sydney
Cairns

Townsville
Townsville

Cairns

Cairns

25.09.21
02.05.21

24.07.21
24.07.21

02.05.21
18.06.21
15.05.21

15.05.21
22.05.21
02.05.21

25.09.21
22.05.21

02.05.21

02.05.21

02.05.21
18.07.21

08.12.21
06.03.21
27.03.21
18.04.21
06.01.21
12.06.21
19.06.21
20.01.21
24.09.21
11.07.21
19.12.21
11.07.21
19.06.21
18.07.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
24.09.21
22.05.21

19.06.21
25.09.21
16.04.21
22.05.21

19.06.21
24.09.21

22,05.21

22.05.21
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40-44
NH
45-49
50 -54
55-59
2,90
240

65-69
70-74
75-79
1.40

Flecker Eddie

Millerd Andrew
Milterd

Hawken Selwyn

shot put (Last Updated 25.09.21 )

open
12.18
11.70
10.45
10.40
10.32
10.26
10.18
9.82
9.30
9.18
9.14
8.92
8.86
8.55
8.23
8.11
7.25
para
ambulant
9.00
8.96
8.82
8.63
8.15
under 20
15.43
15.01
14,92
14.89
14,55
10.83
10.71
10.41
10.35
10.13
9.54
8.96
8.33
7.23

para
ambulant

under 18
12.99
12.98
12.70
12.67
12.59
12.22
11.96
10.70
7.01
6.89
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Cowan Dean
Hayes Kholan
Galea Kevin
Galea

Galea

Galea

02.05.71
18.07.81
16.01.68

Subaweerage Niroshan09.09.82

Hinschen Carl
Doran Joey
Subaweerage
Johnstone Tim
Sainsbury Nicholas
Flecker Ed

Britten Regan
McGuiness Blake
Whitehead Brent
Bennett Morgan

17.04,01
23.07.99

06.02.83
11.04.01
16.04.80

21.02.96
24,0591
29.10.97

Abdy Raymond F37 24,05.80
McGuiness Blake F1321.02.96

Abdy
Abdy
McGuiness

Gilbert Liam
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Anderson James
Watson Noah
Watson
Anderson
Watson
Anderson
Pidgeon Jack
Watson
Beyer Matt

Grundling Leon
Thomas Ashley
Grundling
Grundling
Grundling
Todeschino Liam
Banaghan Nick
Banaghan

Jones Maverick
Otto Etienne

08.02.02

27.08.02
26.08.03

16.10.02

05.04.04
01.03.04

04.01.05
18.06.04

17.06,05
26.02,04

TAB
TAB

WHT

CHT

CHT
CHT
KPL

CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
MUL
CNS
CNS
MUL
CNS
CNS

CNS
CQA

TAB
TNS
TAB
TAB
TAB
TNS
CNS
CNS
TAB
CQA
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Townsville

Townsville
Caims

Caimns

Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Mackay
Townsville

Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
QEII

Townsville
Townsville
Gold Coast
Sydney
Gold Coast
Tolga
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Rockhampton

Tolga
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns

Tolga
Rockhampton

19.06.21

25.09.21
22.05.21

18.07.21

27.02.21
24.09.21
01.05.21
16.05.21
18.06.21
19.06.21
24.09.21
24,09.21
24.09.21
22.05.21
27.02.21
24.09.21
27.02.21
24.07.21
24/07.21
01.05.21
24.09.21

15.05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
19.06.21
13.03.21

24.09.21
18.06.21
12.06.21
15.04.21
05.06.21
01.08.21
26.09.21
17.07.21
26.09.21
20.06.21
17.07.21
26.09.21
22.05.21
24.07.21

01.08.21
26.0921

18.06.21
22.05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
22.05.21
01.08.21
24.07.21
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6.71
under 16
12.29
12.10
11.62
11.06
11.01
11,00
10.68
10.62
9.66
8.21
8.12
7.49
6.79
5.18

para
ambulant
6.69

under 14
10.84
10.29
9.63
9.56
9.38
9.38
9.26
8.59
8.48
8.34
8.32
8.32
8.28
8.10
8.05
7.98
7.88
7.50
6.66
6.63
6.54
6.25
6.08
5.98
5.81
5.80
5.60
5.59
5.44
527
4.91
4.62
3.74
para
ambulant
5,08
masters
30-34
9.20
8.88
8.48
35-39
10.24
10.23
9.83
9.76
8.70
8.64

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CzTIShDOSGn-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit

Otto

Galea James
Klaus Kieran
Galea

Galea

Galea

Klaus

Thicker Lincoln
Galea

Till Liam
WallisBraydon
Wallis

Manson Liam
Wallis
Cunncen Alf

Cunneen AIfF37

Busch Paul
Burns Byron
Solien Jackson
Simpson Hayden
Burns

Simpson
Simpson

Burmns

Raciti Samuel
Raciti

Raciti

Payne Kayden
Bruggemann Max
Macpherson Owen
Coutts Jonty
Jones Cooper
Raciti

Tudehope Donny
Jacobson Riley
Sweeney Cooper
Palmer Will
Piccolo Ayden
Wogand Lewis
Reid Cale
Murphy Joseph
Austin Maxwell
Austin

Murphy

Barnett Cade
Austin

Newell Wyatt
Sichter Cooper
Otto Heath

Otto Heath F37

Daniels Jacob
Hodgson Stephen
Copeland Daniel

12.01.06
04.03.06

06.06.06
20.01.07

03.02.06

03.02.06

13.05.08
07.04.08

14.02.08

23.06.09

11.10.08
11.12,08
02.10.08
14,0409
23.10.08

29.01.08
20.11.09

05.01.09
24.05.08
26.06.09
23.09.04

25.07.09
02.03.09

02.03.09

Subaweerage NiroShan

Subaweerage
Subaweerage
Johnstone Tim
Johnstone
Wyatt Jeremiah

CQA

MKY
BOW

MKY
MKY
BOW
BOW

MUL
CHT
CHT
ANQ
CHT
ANQ

NOR
NMA
MKY

EML
EML
EML
ADF
ADF
ANQ
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Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Bowen
Mackay
Bowen
Bowen
Townsville
Tolga
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns

Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Tolga
Townsville
Caims
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Caims
Cairns
Rockhampton
Mackay
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Cairns
Cairns
Caims
Townsville

Townsville

Townsville
Mackay
Cairns

Cairns
Townsville
Mackay
Mackay
Cairns
Mackay

26.09.21

26.09.21
26.09.21
24.07.21
16.05.21
01.05.21
16.05.21
16.05.21
20.06.21
01.08.21
26.09.21
16.05.21
26.09.21
20.06.21
22.05.21

26.09.21

25.09.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
16.05.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
02.05.21
27.02.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
18.07.21
01.08.21
25.09.21
18.07.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
20.06.21
19.06.21
16.05.21
25,09.21
18.07.21
18.07.21
24,07.21
02.05.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
20.06.21
20.06.21
24.07.21
18.07.21
18.07.21
22.05.21
20.06.21

26.09.21

2.09.21
01.05.21
22.05.21

22.05.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
22.05.21
01.05.21
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40-44

8.85 Purt Shaun MUL 1 Cairns 17.07.21
8.64 Flecker Eddie ANQ dec Townsville 18.06.21
8.63 Purt MUL 1 Townsville 25,09.21
8.04 Flecker TNS 2 Townsville 25.09.21
7.30 Abdy Raymond CHT 3 Townsville 25,09,21
7.23 Abdy CHT 1 Bowen 15.05.21
5.84 Holland Jeffrey LGR 4 Townsville 25.09.21
45-49

8.83 Galketiya Suminda EML 2 Townsville 25.09.21
8.44 Galketiya Suminda ANQ I Mackay 01.05.21
6.21 Broomhall Malcolm ANQ 1 Mackay 01.05.21
50-54

12.39 Galea Kevin MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
11.68 Galea MKY | Bowen 15.05.21
11.36 Galea MKY 1 Rockhampton 24.07.21
11.22 Galea MKY 1 Townsville 25.09.21
9.18 Ford Andrew TAB 2 Cairns 22.05.21
9.16 Gardner Doug KPL 2 Rockhampton 24,07.21
8.55 Ford TAB I Cairns 17.07.21
6.60 Shanks Richard MKY 2 Maclay 01.05.21
55-59

8.65 Millerd Andrew TAB dec Townsville 26.09.21
8.46 Millerd TAB 2 Cairns 22.05.21
8.31 Otto Rene CQA 1 Rockhampton 24,07.21
60-64

65-69

8.72 Haggith David MUL pen Tolga 01,08.21
8.54 Haggith NQM 1 Caims 17.07.21
8.43 Fielder Wayne CNS pen Tolga 01.08.21
8.33 Fielder CNS 1 Caims 22,0521
6.90 Ryan Terry MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
70-74

6.61 Wallis Norman John CHT 1 Bowen 15.05.21
6.24 Conroy Daniel MKY 2 Mackay 01.05.21
6.17 Wallis CHT 2 Townsville 25.09.21
75-79

80-84

6.29 Galea Anthony MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
discus (Last Updated 19.12.21)

open

40.04 Gilbert Liam 08.02.02 CNS dec QEIl 19.12.21
34,01 Grundling Leon 05.04.04 TAB 1 Cairns 11.07.21
3331 Doran Joey 23,0799 TNS dec Townsville 25,09.21
33.16 Copeland Daniel 16.02.88 MKY 4 Townsville 20.06.21
32.37 Galea Kevin 16.01.68 MKY 2 Mackay 02.05.21
31.95 Hinschen Carl 17.04.01 HBR 1 Townsville 26.09.21
31.94 Doran Joey 23,0799 TNS 3 Mackay 02.05.21
31.55 Flynn William 17.07.01 MKY 4 Mackay 02.05.21
30.95 Doran TNS 1 Cairns 18.07.21
30.54 Galea MKY 1 Bowen 16.05.21
27.64 Millerd Andrew 10.10.62 TAB 2 Cairns 18.07.21
27.36 Ebdon Mitch ANQ pen Tolga 01.08.21
26,71 McGuiness Blake 21,0296 KPL 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
26.51 Subaweerage Niroshan09.09.82 EML 1 Cairns 22,0521
25.33 Leung Brandon 14,06.01 CNS 2 Cairns 22,0521
24,44 Whitehead Brent 24.05.91 MKY 5 Mackay 02.05.21
21.42 Smith Aiden ANQ pen Tolga 01.08.21
21.14 Sainsbury Nick 11.04.01 WHT pen Townsville 26.09.21

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1 CzTI5ShDOSGn-hZQfIFB_zIuOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit 37/47
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para

ambulant
2642
26.34
23.54
22,81
22.48
under 20
44.13
42.00
41.27
40.37
33.58
3343
32.94
32.01
31.45
29.89
29.79
23.81
23.13
6.77

para
ambulant

underl8
46.24
46.07
44,82
44,60
43,55
42.81
42.33
42.07
41,98
39.07
39.01
37.29
36.69
33.61
32.57
31.23
24,02
21.04
16.36
para
ambulant

under 16
44,08
39.19
35.73
35.39
32.81
32.37
29.06
28.60
28.13
27.66
26.36
26.03
23.68
21.07
19.61
19.56
16.86
12,73
9.85

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CzTIShDOSGN-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ_avQ/edit

McGuiness Blake (F37)21.02,96
McGuiness

Abdy Raymond (F13) 24,05.80
Abdy

Abdy

Gilbert Liam 08.02.02
Gilbert

Gilbert

Gilbert

Anderson James 27.08.02
Anderson

Watson Noah 26.08.03
Watson

Anderson

Anderson

Watson

Pidgeon Jack 16.10.02
MecLellan Luke 31.10.03
Taylor Lachlan

Thomas Ashiey 01.03.04
Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Grundling Leon 05.04,04
Grundling

Grundling

Grundling

Thomas

Banaghan Nick 18.06.04
Banaghan

Goetze Angus 18.11.05
Soda Zane 27.02.04
Soda

Goetze

Otto Eticnne 26.02.04
Otto

Jones Maverick 17.06.05

Galea James 12.01.06
Galea
Galea
Galea
Wallis Braydon 20.01.07
Galea
Woosnam Bazter 23.07.06

Wallis

Wallis

Klaus Kieran 04.03.06
Manson Liam 21.02.07
Manson

Till Liam 06.06.06

Thicker Lincoln
Giardina Dean

Alwis Raveen 05.03.07
George Ryan 16.10.07
Cumieen Alf 03.02.06

Boswood Tyler 04.04.07

TNS
TNS
TNS

TNS
TAB
TAB
TAB
TAB
TNS
CNS
CNS
TAB
CNS
CNS
TAB
CQA
CQA
TAB

MKY
MKY
MKY
MKY
CHT

RSV
CHT
CHT
BOW
ANQ
ANQ
MUL
BOW
ANQ
CNS
CNS
ANQ
COQA
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Townsville
QEll
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen

Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Sydney
Townsville
Tolga
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Tolga
Rockhampton

QEIl
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Sydney
Tolga
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Tolga
Rockhampton
Townsville
Tolga

Townsville
Rockhampton
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Bowen
Townsville
Rockhampton
Tolga

Bowen
Cairns

Tolga

Tolga

Caimns
Rockhampton

26.09.21
11.03.21
20.06.21
26.09.21
16.05.21

19.06.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
16.04.21
25.09.21
01.08.21
25.09.21
20.06.21
20.06.21
22,05.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
01.08.21
25.07.21

13.03.21
19.06.21
16.05.21
25.09.21
16.04.21
01.08.21
25.09.21
19.06.21

' 22,0521

27.02.21
22,05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
19.06.21
01.08.21
25.07.21
25.09.21
01.08.21

25.09.21
25.07.21
16.05.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
02.05.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
16.05.21
16.05.21
25.09.21
25.07.21
01.08.21
16.05.21
22.05.21
01.08.21
01.08.21
22.05.21
25.07.21
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para

ambulant

12.27 Cunneen AIf (F37)  03.02.06 ANQ 1 Townsville 26.09.21
under 14

27.86 Raciti Samuel 23.06.09 MUL 1 Townsville 26.09.21
24.68 Raciti MUL | Cairns 22.05.21
23.40 Raciti MUL 1 Townsville 20.06.21
22.80 Busch Paul 13.05.08 NOR 4 Townsville 25.09.21
21.84 Simpson Hayden 14.02.08 MKY 5 Townsville 25,09.21
21.75 Coutts Jonty 14.04.09 TAB 4 Townsville 26.09.21
20.14 Sweeney Cooper 20.11.09 KPL 4 Townsville 26.09.21
19.92 Simpson MKY 1 Bowen 16.05.21
19.89 Bruggemann Max  11.12.08 LGR 6 Townsville 25.09.21
19.77 Archer Darcy 10.04.09 TNS 6 Townsville 26,09.21
19.48 Solien Jackson ANQ 2 Caims 22.05.21
19.32 Robinson Riley 29.01,08 RSV 1 Townsville 19,06.21
18.70 Purcell Brady 03.02.08 KPL 4 Rockhampton 25.07.21
18.68 Robinson RSV 2 Bowen 16.05.21
17.42 Gregory Blake 18,02.09 NOR 7 Townsville 26.09.21
17.10 Gregory NOR pen Tolga 01.08.21
17.04 Green Charlie 16.08.09 KPL 8 Townsville 26.09.21
15.56 Roelandts Taj 08.12,09 NMA 1 Mackay 02.05.21
15.01 Wogand Lewis 05.01.09 KpPL 2 Rockhampton 25.07.21
13.76 Reid Cale 24.05.08 MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
12.85 Maskey Dusty 07.08.08 BOW 4 Bowen 16.05.21
12.49 Green Matthew 22.,04.09 RSV 1 Townsville 27.02.21
11.55 Austin Maxwell 23.09.09 MUL 2 Townsville 20,06.21
11.28 Austin MUL 9 Townsville 26.09.21
7.18 Browning Aiden 24,1109 BOW 1 Bowen 16.05,21
masters

30-34

30.47 Copeland Daniel MKY 1 Caims 22.05.21
24.30 Porter Anthony NMA 1 Mackay 02.05.21
35-39

28.77 Subaweerage NiriShan EML 1 Cairns 22.05.21
28.53 Subaweerage EML 1 Mackay 02.05.21
28.21 Subaweeage EML 1 Townsville 25.09.21
24.27 Subaweerage EML 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
22.63 Ross Benjamin MKY i Townsville 25.09.21
21.68 Cooper Scott CQA 2 Rockhampton 25,07.21
40-44

24.82 Flecker Eddie ANQ dec Townsville 19.06.21
23.47 Purt Shaun MUL 1 Townsville 25.09.21
23.30 Flecker TNS 1 Bowen 16.05.21
22,69 Flecker TNS 2 Townsville 25.,09.21
22.10 Besch Peter CQA 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
22.03 Purt MUL 1 Cairns 17.07.21
18.43 Abdy Raymond CHT 2 Bowen 16.05.21
17.07 Harrison Jeff CQA 2 Rockhampton 25.07.21
16.87 Rossiter Daniel ANQ 3 Rockhampton 25.07.21
15.45 Abdy CHT 3 Townsville 25.09.21
45-49

23.87 Gallketiza Suminda EML 3 Townsville 25.09.21
23.25 Peel Shaun ISA 4 Townsville 25.09.21
22.09 Britten Dennis CQA 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
20.81 Gallketiza Suminda EML 2 Rockhampton 25.07.21
19.95 Rule Justin MKY 2 Bowen 16.05.21
18.63 Broomhall Malcolm ANQ 1 Mackay 02.05.21
\

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CzTIShDOSGn-hZQfIFB_zluOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ _aVQ/edit 39/47
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50-54
37.94
36.39
36.07
34.96
28.80
28.62
28.67
27.31
22.27
17.49

55-59

30.80
29.55
28.67
27.19
60-64
65-69
28.79
26.96
26.33
18.46

70-74
18.71
17.98
17.58

75-79
19.54
18.62
80-84
15.83

Galea Kevin
Galea

Galea

Galea

Ford Andrew
Gardener Doug
Millerd Andrew
Shanks Richard
Smith Jason
Van Hoof Mark

Otto Rene

Otto

Millerd Andrew
Millerd

Fielder Wayne
Haggith David
Ficlder

Ryan Terry

Conroy Daniel

Wallis Norman John

Wallis

Hawken Selwyn
Hawken

Galea Anthony

javelin (Last Updated 19.12.21 )

open
73.56
71.78
70.76
69.21
65.29
55.03
54.55
52.06
4537

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CzTI5hDOSGn-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit

McDonald Howard
Lowis Nash
Lowis

Lowis

Lowis

Watson Noah
Flynn William
Watson

Goetze Angus
Grundling Leon
Doran Joey
Doran
Anderson James
Gilbert Liam
Doran

Galea Kevin

TSubaweerage Niroshan 09.09.82

Johnstone Tim
Flecker Ed
Leung Brendan
Sainsbury Nick
McGuines Blake
Whitchead Brent
Millerd Andrew
Bennett Morgan
Gallagher Jayden

23.08.01
06.11.99

26.08.03
17.07.01

18.11.08
05.04.04
23.07.99

27.08.02
08.02.02

16.01.68

06.02.83
16.04.80
14.06.01
11.04.01
21.02.96
24.05.91
10.10.62
29.10.97

MKY
MKY
MKY
MKY
TAB

EML

MKY
TAB
TNS

CQA
CQA
TAB
TAB

CNS

MUL
MUL
MKY

MKY
CHT
CHT

WHT
WHT

MKY
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Mackay
Rockhampton
Bowen
Townsville
Cairns
Rockhampton
Townsville
Mackay
Tolga

Bowen

Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Caimns

Cairns
Tolga
Tolga
Mackay

Mackay
Townsville
Bowen

Bowen
Tolga

Mackay

Sydney
Sydney
Townsville
Canbetra
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
QEU
Mackay
Mackay
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Rockhampton
Mackay
Cairns
Townsville
Rockhampton

02.05.21
25.07.21
16.05.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
25.07.21
26.09.21
02.05.21
01.08.21
16.05.21

25.07.21
25.09.21
26.09.21
22.05.21

22.05.21
01.08.21
0108.21
02.05.21

02.05.21
25.09.21
16.05.21

16.05.21
01.08.21

02,05.21

18,04,21
18.04.21
19.06.21
11.03.21
27.02.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
11.07.21
25.09.21
11.07.21
18.,07.21
25.09.21
11.07.21
19.12.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
22,05.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
18.07.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
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para
ambulant
26,95

25.31

18.91

17.84

9.62

under 20
51.42
51.25
51.25
50.31
45.05
44.19
43.68
42.55
42.30
41.53
40.35
39.74
38.30
37.21
32.87

para
ambulant

under 18
49,99
43.49
43.46
41.80
41.16
36.63
36.53
36.28
36.00
35.83
35.10
32.54
27.95
27.88
26,74
23.35
17.27
16.60
16.21
16.20

para
ambulant

under 16
61.75
56.61
56.50
53.90
53.07
52.82
52.57
45,10
31.33
30.60
29.73
28.14
25.68
25.09
21.79
18.78

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1 CzTI5hDOSGn-hZQfIFB_zIuOdSN7yDTheSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit

McGuiness Blake(F13)21.02.96

McGuiness

Abdy Raymond F37 24,05.80

Abdy
Otto Heath F37

Watson Noah
Watson
Watson
Watson
Gilbert Liam
Anderson James
Yow Wesley
Anderson
Anderson
Gilbert
Gilbert
Anderson
Gilbert
Anderson
Grant Jack

Goetze Angus
Grundling Leon
Grundling
Grundling
Thomas Ashley
Banaghan Nick
Banaghan
Grundling
Banaghan
Craperi Peter
Hayes Kholan
Ryder Brandon
Muir Kayden
Muir

Muir
Grundling

Otto Etienne
Jones Maverick
Otto

Harrison B

Buckman Lachlan
Buckman
Buckman
Buckman
Buckman
Buckman
Buckntan
Buckman
Galea James
Galea

Galea

Galea

Galea

Till Liam
Manson Liam
Manson

02.03.09

26.08.03

08.02.02
27.08.02

12.02.02

18.11.05
05.04.04

01.03.04
18.06.04

22,04.04
18.07.05
09.05.04
09.08.04

26.02.04
17.06.05

27.04.06

12.01.06

06.06.06
21.02,07

KPL

CHT
CHT
TNS

CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
ANQ
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS

CNS

TAB
TAB
TAB
TAB
TNS
CNS
CNS

CNS
ANQ
TNS
EML
BOW
BOW
BOW
TAB
CQA
TAB
CQA
CQA
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QEII
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville

Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Tolga
Sydney
Townsville

Cairns
Cairns
Cairns

Townsville
Caimns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Caimns
Townsville
Cairns

Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Mackay
Bowen
Townsville
Tolga
Rockhampton
Tolga
Townsville
Rockhampton

QEI

QEII

QEIl

Sydney

QEII

QRII
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Rockhampton
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Tolga
Townsville
Rockhampton

12.03.21
25.09.21
16.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21

18.07.21
22.05.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
18.06.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
18.07.21
01.08.21
16.04.21
25.09.21

22.05.21
22.05.21
22.05.21

25.09.21
18.07.21
20.06.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
18.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
15.05.21
20.06.21
01.08.21
24.07.21

01.08.21,

25,09.21
24.07.21

27.11.21
17.10.21
27.02.21
14.04.21
17.02.21
13.03.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
15.05.21
24.07.21
19.06.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
01.08.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
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17.75
17.47
15.12
11.67
6.34

para
ambulant
under 14

30.44
24,79
24.54
2428
24.01
23.60
23.45
23.34
20.69
20.02
19.98
19.81
18.87
18.78
18.63
18.18
17.17
16.92
16.34
16.31
14.94
14.19
14.10
13.95
13.86
13.72
13.26
10.95
10.38
10.08
8.50
8.24
masters
30-34
36.80
27.99
25.86
35-39
41.68
39.64
37.90
35,00
3145
31.10
30.35
para
ambulant
40-44
34.38
3212
30.60
25.08
24,39
23.76
21.61
18.67
17.49
16.31

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CzTI5hDOSGn-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ_aVQledit

Rule Toby 01.09.07
Rule

Ticehurst Caleb 23.08.07
Ticehurst

Boswood Tyler 04.04.07
Busch Paul 13.05.08
Ticehurst Dylan 19.03.09
Coutts Jonty 14.04.09
Archer Darcy 10.04.09
Archer

Tudehope Donny

Gregory Blake 18.02.09
Ticehurst

Raciti Samuel 12.03.09
Purcell Brady 03.02.08
Minchianski Benjamin 13.06.08
Minchianski

Murphy Joseph 26.06.09
Minchianski

Minchianski

Raciti

Piccolo Aydn

Raciti

Burns Byron 07.04.08
Ryan Wilson 07.02.09
Raciti Sam 23.06.09
Sichter Cooper

MacPherson Owen  02,10.08
Solien Jackson

Reid Cale 24.05.08
Newell Wyatt 23.09.09
Sichter

Austin Maxwell 23,09.09
Otto Heath 02.03.09
Austin

Austin

Newell

Hodgson Stephen

Danicls Jacob

Copeland Daniel

Subaweerage NiroShan
Subaweerage

Subaweearage

Subaweerage

Johnstone Tim
Cooper Scott
Ross Benjamin

Purt Shaun

Purt

Flecker Eddie
Romero Nomar
Besch Peter
Harrison Jeff
Rossiter Daniel
Wyatt Jeremiah
Abdy Raymond

Abdy

MKY

MKY
MKY
CQA

NMA
NOR
MKY

EML
EML
EML
EML
ADF
CQA
MKY

Men - Google Docs

B DN — —

AT W BRI R L O\ e L3 = B e e A S e DD U3 R e e U2 RO e 00

~

[ IR T QRN

@
o

—_ R B W R = — O — —

Mackay
Bowen
Townsville
Bowen
Rockhampton

Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsvilie
Rockhampton
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Cairns
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Cairns
Mackay
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns

Mackay
Townsville
Cairns

Mackay
Rockhampton
Cairns
Townsville
Mackay
Rockhampton
Townsville

Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Townsville

Bowen

01.05.21
15.05.21
19.06.21
15.05.21
24.07.21

25.09.21
15.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
19.06.21
24.07.21
19.06.21
02.05.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
15.05.21
17.07.21
17.07.21
22.05.21
19.06.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
17.07.21
22.05.21
02.05.21
17.07.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
17.07.21
19.06.21
22.05.21

02,05.21
24.09.21
22.05.21

02.05.21
25.07.21
22.05.21
24.09.21
02.05.21
25.07.21
24.09.21

18.07.21
24.09.21
18.06.21
02.05.21
25.07.21
25.07.21
25.07.21
25.07.21
24.09.21

16.05.21
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45-49

23.85 Galketiya Suminda EML i Townsville 24,09.21
23.50 Galketiya EML { Rockhampton 25.07.21
18.37 Rule Justin MKY 1 Bowen 16.05.21
50-54

38.18 Galea Kevin MKY 1 Mackay 02.05.21
36.69 Gardner Doug KPL 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
36.16 Shanks Richard MKY 2 Mackay 02.05.21
35.27 Galea MKY 1 Townsville 24.09.21
35.24 Galea MKY 2 Rockhampton 25.07.21
3271 Galea MKY 1 Bowen 16.05.21
24.39 Ford Andrew TAB 2 Cairns 22,0521
24,17 Smith Jason TAB pen Tolga 01.08.21
22.88 Van Hoof TNS 2 Bowen 16.05.21
55-59

28.11 Millerd Andrew TAB dec Townsville 25.09.21
27.36 Millerd TAB 1 Cairns 22,0521
19.81 Otto Rene CQA 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
17.78 Otto CQA pen Townsville 24.09.21
60-64

65-69

26,72 Fielder Wayne CNS 2 Caims 22,0521
26.19 Fielder CNS pen Tolga 01.08.21
22.51 Haggith David MUL pen Tolga 01.08.21
18.15 Ryan Terry MKY 1 Mackay 02.05.21
70-74

16.88 Conroy Daniel MKY 2 Mackay 02.05.21
13.62 Wallis Norman John CHT 2 Townsville 24,09.21
13.04 Wallis CHT 1 Bowen 16.05.21
75-79

19.40 Hawken Selwyn WHT 1 Cairns 18.07.21
18.93 Hawken WHT pen Tolga 01.08.21
16.95 Hawken WHT i Mackay 02.05.21
80-84

12,25 Galea Anthony MKY 1 Mackay 02.05.21
hammer (Last Updated 25.09.21)

open

27.29 Galea Kevin 16.01.68 MKY 1 Mackay 01.05.21
27.10 Galea MKY 1 Bowen 16.05.21
24,98 Otto Renee 29.11.66 CQA 2 Townsville 25.09.21
23.00 Sainsbury Nicholas  11.04.01 WHT 2 Bowen 16.05.21
20.10 Abdy Raymond 24,05.80 CHT 3 Townsville 25.09.21
18.23 Whitehead Brent 24,05.91 MKY 2 Mackay 01.05.21
para

19.65 Abdy Raymond 24.05.80 CHT 1 Townsville 18.06.21
18.31 Abdy CHT 3 Bowen 16.05.21
under 20

27.30 Pidgeon Jack 16.10.02 EML 2 Townsville 24,09.21
20.53 Anderson James 27.08.02 MUL pen Tolga 01.08.21
under 18

51.14 Grundling Leon 05.04.04 TAB 1 Townsville 18.06.21
49.07 Grundling TBL 1 Townsville 24,09.21
48.49 Grundling TAB i Cairns 17.07.21
47.68 Grundling TAB 1 Caims 22,05.21
40.63 Banaghan Nick 18.06.04 CNS 2 Caimns 17.07.21
39.71 Banaghan CNS 2 Townsville 24.09.21
38.04 Banaghan CNS 2 Caims 22,0521
27.32 Otto Etienne 26.02.04 CQA 1 Rockhampton 24,07.21
26.61 Otto CQA 3 Townsville 24.09.21

hitps://docs.google.com/document/d/1 CzTIShDOSGn-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit 43/47
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under 16
34,92
34.65
34.33
30.96
30.40
28.87
28.86
26.85
25.49
19.34
17.45
10.48
under 14
34,08
29.67
24.53
22.76
22.69
21.00
13.46
12.21
10.74
masters
30-34
26.49
35-39
18.62
18.43
40-44
24.89
24.23
2391
2243
21.11
21.05
18.43
15.42
14.62
13.18
45-49
24.50
22,73
50-54
33.76
33.03
32.01
31.74
30.94
26.03
55-59
29.03
28.51
60-604

65-69
31.26
24.00
70-74
17.39
16.25
75-79
23.58
2097
80-84
2031

https.//docs.google.com/document/d/1CzTI5hDOSGN-hZQfIFB_zluOdSN7yDTneSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit

Galea James
Galea

Galea

Wallis Braydon
Galea

Till Liam
Wallis

Galea

Wallis

Manson Liam
Manson
Boswood Tyler

Busch Paul

Raciti Samuel
Raciti
Bruggemann Max
Raciti

Raciti

Austin Maxwell
Austin

Austin

Copeland Daniel

Johnstone Tim
Ross Benjamin

Purt Shaun
Hayes Kholan
Hayes

Part

Purt

Abdy Raymond
Abdy

Holland Jeffrey
Abdy

Rule Justin

Irish Damien
Peel Shaun

Galea Kevin
Galea

Galea

Galea

Ford Andrew
Ford

Otto Rene
Otto

Fielder Wayne
Haggith David

Wallis Norman John

Watlis

Hawken Selwyn
Hawken

Galea Anthony

12.01.06

30.01.07

06.06.06

21.02.07

04.04.07

13.05.08
23.06.09

11.12.08

23.09.09

MKY
MKY
MKY
CHT
MKY
MUL
CHT
MKY
CHT
ANQ
ANQ
CQA

MUL
MUL
MUL
LGR
MUL
MUL
MUL

MUL

MKY

ADF
MKY

MUL
TNS
TNS

MUL
CHT
CHT
LGR
CHT
MKY

ANQ
ISA

MKY
MKY

MKY

TAB
TAB

CQA
CQA

CNS

CHT
CHT

WHT
WHT

MKY
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Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen

Tolga

Bowen
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Rockhampton

Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns

Caimns

Mackay
Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Mackay

Townsville
Townsville

Mackay
Rockhampton
Townsville
Bowen
Cairns

Cairns

Townsville
Rockhampton

Cairns
Cairns

Townsville
Bowen

Mackay
Bowen

Mackay

24.09.21
24.07.21
18.06.21
24.09.21
15.05.21
01.08.21
15.05.21
01.05.21
18.06.21
24.09.21
24.07.21
24.07.21

24.09.21
24.09.21
17.07.21
24.09.21
18.06.21
22.05.21
18.06.21
24.09.21
17.07.21

22.05.21

01.05.21
26.09.21

18.06.21
26.09.21
18.06.21
26.09.21
17.07.21
26.09.21
18.06.21
26.09.21
15.05.21
01.05.21

18.06.21
26.09.21

01.05.21
24.07.21
26.09.21
15.05.21
22.05.21
17.07.21

26.09.21
24.07.21

22.05.21
17.07.21

26.09.21
15.05.21

01.05.21
15.05.21

01.05.21
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heavy weight - (Last Updated 26.09.21)

open

8.50 Galea Kevin 16.01.68 MKY pen Mackay

02.05.21

under 20

9.08 Anderson James 27.08.02 MUL pen Tolga 01.08.21
under 18

18.93 Grundling Leon 05.04.04 TAB pen Caimns 18.07.21
18.84 Grundling TAB pen Tolga 01,08.21
17.36 Grundling TAB pen Townsville 20.06.21
16.90 Grundling TAB pen Townsville 26.09.21
8,00 Otto Etienne 26.02.04 CQA pen Townsville 26.09.21
6.13 Jones Maverick 17.06.05 TAB pen Tolga 01.08.21
under 16

17.36 Galea James 12.01.06 MKY pen Townsville 20.06.21
15.42 Galea MKY pen Townsville 26.09.21
14.75 Till Liam 06.06.06 MUL pen Tolga 01.08.21
12,71 Galea MKY pen Mackay 02.05.21
8.21 Manson Liam 21.02.,07 ANQ pen Townsville
26.09.21

masters

30-34

9.27 Copeland Daniel MKY 1 Cairns 22.05.21
35-39

7.32 Johnstone Tim ADF pen Mackay 02.05.21
7.17 Johnstone ADF 1 Cairns 22,0521
5.55 Ross Benjamin MKY pen Townsville 26.09.21
40-44

747 Purt Shaun MUL pen Cairns 18.07.21
6.59 Purt MUL pen Townsville 26.09.21
4.15 Abdy Raymond CHT pen Townsville 26.09.21
45-49

8.48 Peel Shaun ISA pen Townsville 26.09.21
50-54

11.34 Galea Kevin MKY pen Mackay 02.05.21
10.81 Galea MKY pen Townsville 26.09.21
10.18 Ford Andrew TAB 1 Cairns 22.05.21
55-59

9.75 Otto Rene CQA pen Townsville 26.09.21
60-64

65-69

11.13 Fielder Wayne CNS 1 Cairns 22,0521
70-74

7.08 Wallis Norman John CHT pen Townsville 26.09.21
75-79

80-84

7.96 Galea Tony MKY pen Mackay 02.05.21

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CzTIShDOSGN-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTheSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit 45/47
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weight pentathlon (Last Updated 26.09.21)

(Throws Sequence:HammenrShot,Discus,Javelin,Heavy Weight)

open
2050

1344

under 20
2146

under 18
3468

3400

3247

3177

1295

967

under 16
2800

2681

2194

2091

1427

30-34
1906

35-.39
1551

1417

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CzTIShDOSGn-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTheSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit

Galea Kevin 16.01.68
(10.45, 31.07, 37.03, 25.76, 8.50)

Sainsbury Nick 11.04.01
(8.81,21.14, 31.74, 16.26, 5.01)

Anderson James 27.08.02
(10.83, 33.43, 20.53, 42.30, 9.08)

Grundling Leon 05.04.04

(12.58, 42,72, 49.49. 43,49, 18.93)
Grundling
(12.53, 41.88, 43.46, 51.14, 17.36)

Grundling
(11.26,42.33, 41.08, 49,07, 16.90)

Grundling
(12,99, 42.81, 46.90, 23.35, 18.84)

Otto Etienne 26.02.04
(5.43,21.04, 16.21, 26.61, 8.0)

Jones Maverick 17.06.05
(7.01, 16.36, 13.90, 16.60, 6.13)

Galea James 12.01.06
(12.29, 44.08, 25.68, 34,92, 15.42)

Galea
(10.62, 35.39, 29.73, 34.33, 17.36)
Galea
(10.79, 30.96, 28.14, 26,85, 12.71)

Till Liam 06.06.06
(9.66, 23.68, 28.87, 25.09, 14.75)

Manson Liam 21.02.07
(7.49, 26.36,21.79, 17.84, 8.21)

Copeland Daniel
(10.24, 29.68, 26.49, 25.86, 9,27)

Johnstone Tim
(9.76, 19.29, 31.06, 18.10, 7.32)

Ross Benjamin
(8.12, 22.63, 30.35, 1843, 5.55)

MKY

WHT

TAB

TAB

TAB

TAB

TAB

CQA

TAB

MKY

MKY

MKY

TAB

ANQ

MKY

ADF

MKY

Men - Google Docs

Mackay

Townsville

Tolga

Cairns

Townsville

Townsville

Tolga

Townsville

Tolga

Townsville

Townsville

Mackay

Tolga

Townsville

Cairns

Mackay

Townsville

02.05.21

26.09.21

01.08.21

18.07.21

20.06.21

26.09.21

01.08.21

26.09.21

01.08.21

26.09.21

20.06.21

02.05.21

01.08.21

26.09.21

22.05.21

02.05.21

26.09.21
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40-44

1719

1626

1141
45-49
2078

50-54
2962

2750

2231

55-59
60-64
65-69
2731

2627

2464

70-74
1500

75-79
80-84
2030

htps://docs.google.com/document/d/1CzTI5hDOSGn-hZQfIFB_ziuOdSN7yDTheSWRTCZ_aVQ/edit

Purt Shaun
(7.67, 2347, 32,12, 22.43, 6.59)

Purt MUL
(8.85,22.83, 21.11, 34.38, 7.47)

Abdy Raymond
(7.30, 15.45, 17.49, 21,05, 4.15)

Peel Shaun
(8.63, 23.25, 30.30, 22.73, 8.48)

Galea Kevin
(11.98,37.94, 38.18, 32.70,11.34)

Galea
(11.22, 34.96, 35.27, 32.01, 10.81)

Ford Andrew
(9.18, 28.80, 30.94, 24.39, 10.18)

Fielder Wayne
(8.13, 28.79, 31.26, 26.11, 11.13)

Fielder
(.8.43,26.33, 29.53, 26.19, 10.62)

Haggith David
(8.72, 26.96, 26.86,22.51, 9.75)

Wallis Norman John
(6.17, 17.63, 13,62, 17.39, 7.08)

Galea Tony
(6.29, 15.83, 12,25, 20.31, 7.96)

MUL

CHT

ISA

MKY

MKY

TAB

CNS

CNS

CHT

MKY

Men - Google Docs

pen

pen

Caims

Townsville

18.07.21

Townsville

Townsville

Mackay

Townsville

Cairns

Cairns

Tolga

Tolga

Townsville

Mackay

26.09.21

26.09.21

26.09.21

02,05.21

26.09.21

22.05.21

22.05.21

01.08.21

01.08.21

26.09.21

02.05.21
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